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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle Klingler          M 26-34      1/118       17:13       34:27    5:31       51:17
2     Stephen Pair           M 26-34      2/118       17:26       35:35    5:44       53:20
3     Cole Hetzel            M 19-25       1/31       18:02       36:16    5:47       53:44
4     Cody Davidson          M 26-34      3/118       18:02       36:22    5:51       54:20
5     Kevin Polking          M 26-34      4/118       17:49       36:23    5:53       54:41
6     Adam Mahler            M 26-34      5/118       18:32       37:01    5:55       54:53
7     Dion Roberts           M 35-49      1/172       18:26       37:00    5:55       55:00
8     Frank Coogan           M 35-49      2/172       18:32       37:31    6:06       56:37
9     Ashton Hutchinson      M 26-34      6/118       18:50       37:58    6:07       56:53
10    Bobby Fechtel          M 19-25       2/31       16:46       37:08    6:08       57:02
11    Donnie Warner          M 35-49      3/172       18:33       37:43    6:10       57:18
12    Evan Aponte            M 13-18       1/12       18:32       37:53    6:11       57:29
13    Dave Minner            M 35-49      4/172       19:03       38:46    6:14       57:59
14    Emily Zimmerman        F 26-34      1/167       18:55       38:26    6:15       58:07
15    Michael Lin            M 35-49      5/172       19:17       38:58    6:17       58:19
16    Owen King              M 19-25       3/31       20:28       40:52    6:23       59:22
17    Scott Meinardi         M 35-49      6/172       19:46       39:59    6:28     1:00:02
18    Carrie Birth-Davis     F 35-49      1/221       20:07       40:32    6:34     1:01:02
19    Brad Deaton            M 35-49      7/172       20:30       41:14    6:35     1:01:07
20    Kelly Fisher           F 35-49      2/221       20:23       40:50    6:36     1:01:16
21    Kenji Heilman          M 50-64      1/116       20:04       40:39    6:37     1:01:25
22    Melissa Surman         F 35-49      3/221       20:08       41:12    6:43     1:02:22
23    Robert Tagher          M 50-64      2/116       20:59       41:56    6:43     1:02:27
24    Scott Bihl             M 50-64      3/116       21:12       42:20    6:45     1:02:45
25    Andrew Blain           M 26-34      7/118       21:03       42:00    6:47     1:03:04
26    Mike Ballenger         M 26-34      8/118       21:14       42:26    6:48     1:03:13
27    Bridget McKee          F 13-18       1/13       21:31       42:51    6:51     1:03:43
28    Michael Klaene         M 50-64      4/116       20:07       41:45    6:54     1:04:02
29    Jay Owen               M 35-49      8/172       21:19       42:36    6:54     1:04:08
30    Jacob Turner           M 13-18       2/12       22:51       44:34    7:02     1:05:17
31    Melinda Brown          F 35-49      4/221       21:34       43:44    7:05     1:05:50
32    Leah Mysock            F 35-49      5/221       21:49       44:02    7:06     1:05:59
33    Jeremy Steeves         M 35-49      9/172       21:28       43:48    7:08     1:06:15
34    Benny Sage             M 35-49     10/172       21:47       44:09    7:08     1:06:15
35    Nabeel Jadeed          M 35-49     11/172       21:49       44:12    7:08     1:06:16
36    Amy Taylor-Haas        F 35-49      6/221       22:07       44:13    7:09     1:06:26
37    Matt Hargrave          M 35-49     12/172       21:51       44:04    7:10     1:06:34
38    Genevieve Marchese     F 26-34      2/167       22:04       44:25    7:10     1:06:35
39    Marion Haynes          M 35-49     13/172       21:55       44:30    7:13     1:07:07
40    Natalie Leverone       F 35-49      7/221       21:32       44:17    7:14     1:07:16
41    Leslie Karle           F 35-49      8/221       21:37       44:18    7:15     1:07:22
42    John Lavelle           M 35-49     14/172       22:13       44:46    7:16     1:07:29
43    Tom Mathias            M 50-64      5/116       22:27       45:08    7:17     1:07:40
44    Rob Carvitti           M 35-49     15/172       21:30       44:44    7:18     1:07:47
45    Sam Lieberman          M 35-49     16/172       22:59       45:58    7:20     1:08:07
46    Frank Dejulius         M 35-49     17/172       21:41       44:56    7:21     1:08:15
47    Andrew Symonds         M 26-34      9/118       22:06       44:58    7:22     1:08:25
48    Dylan Wiechart         M 26-34     10/118       22:20       45:13    7:23     1:08:35
49    Kim Johnston           F 50-64      1/118       22:34       45:31    7:25     1:08:52
50    Brandon Kingman        M 35-49     18/172       22:45       45:49    7:25     1:08:58
51    Clint Berry            M 35-49     19/172       22:27       46:12    7:27     1:09:09
52    Rod Sparks             M 50-64      6/116       22:39       45:57    7:29     1:09:29
53    Jeremy Langevin        M 35-49     20/172       23:21       46:45    7:29     1:09:31
54    Sarah Bergmann         F 26-34      3/167       23:17       46:41    7:30     1:09:37
55    Sesn Stewart           M 19-25       4/31       23:38       46:55    7:32     1:09:58
56    Christopher Thorner    M 50-64      7/116       23:08       46:54    7:34     1:10:19
57    Ed Ronau               M 35-49     21/172       22:58       46:28    7:35     1:10:31
58    Brett Arnold           M 35-49     22/172       23:21       46:51    7:37     1:10:44
59    Haley Holbrook         F 26-34      4/167       23:45       47:48    7:41     1:11:25
60    Trevor Darst           M 26-34     11/118       23:27       47:05    7:42     1:11:33
61    Ashley Chaiken         F 35-49      9/221       23:39       47:42    7:43     1:11:44
62    Steven Broughton       M 35-49     23/172       22:44       47:01    7:43     1:11:44
63    Jeff Phillips          M 50-64      8/116       24:07       48:36    7:44     1:11:51
64    Nicholas Lysne         M 26-34     12/118       22:50       47:04    7:46     1:12:05
65    Emma Foster            F 19-25       1/60       23:17       47:35    7:46     1:12:08
66    Allen Messer           M 50-64      9/116       24:48       49:01    7:47     1:12:22
67    Dwayne Steele          M 35-49     24/172       25:04       49:22    7:47     1:12:23
68    Mitch Holt             M 26-34     13/118       25:14       49:37    7:48     1:12:32
69    Bryan Newton           M 35-49     25/172       23:53       48:30    7:50     1:12:45
70    Will Andre             M 26-34     14/118       24:11       48:47    7:50     1:12:50
71    Annette Molina         F 35-49     10/221       24:05       48:39    7:51     1:12:52
72    Natalie Quinn          F 35-49     11/221       23:42       48:15    7:52     1:13:02
73    Evan Zepf              M 35-49     26/172       23:56       48:40    7:52     1:13:02
74    Amanda Rumpke          F 35-49     12/221       23:52       48:28    7:53     1:13:13
75    Raquel Ziegler         F 26-34      5/167       25:11       49:53    7:54     1:13:21
76    Noah Wulfeck           M 19-25       5/31       24:31       48:46    7:55     1:13:29
77    Michael Williams       M 50-64     10/116       24:13       49:03    7:55     1:13:32
78    Laurie Davis           F 50-64      2/118       24:17       49:12    7:58     1:14:00
79    Claire Higgins         F 13-18       2/13       24:07       48:46    7:58     1:14:02
80    Jennifer Wiest         F 35-49     13/221       23:47       48:09    7:59     1:14:07
81    Alec Korte             M 26-34     15/118       25:07       49:46    7:59     1:14:14
82    Rachel Leonhardt       F 26-34      6/167       25:33       50:30    8:00     1:14:23
83    Jim Schurrer           M 35-49     27/172       23:50       48:51    8:01     1:14:25
84    Julie Shelton          F 35-49     14/221       25:29       50:22    8:03     1:14:45
85    Ali Alurovic           F 35-49     15/221       25:36       51:01    8:03     1:14:49
86    Kaitlen Skipper        F 26-34      7/167       24:56       49:49    8:03     1:14:49
87    Evan Parhad            M 13-18       3/12       25:47       50:15    8:03     1:14:52
88    Manon Stovik           F 19-25       2/60       25:09       50:11    8:04     1:14:57
89    Matthew Williams       M 19-25       6/31       24:10       49:30    8:05     1:15:05
90    Brian White            M 35-49     28/172       25:03       50:08    8:05     1:15:07
91    Eric Conroy            M 35-49     29/172       25:43       50:42    8:06     1:15:17
92    Mary Hall              F 19-25       3/60       25:06       50:14    8:06     1:15:17
93    Arpad Lallement        M 13-18       4/12       26:43       51:02    8:07     1:15:20
94    Jonah Hermes           M 19-25       7/31       25:21       50:34    8:07     1:15:23
95    Alex Eiding            M 19-25       8/31       23:17       49:35    8:10     1:15:52
96    Greg Weimer            M 35-49     30/172       25:50       51:16    8:10     1:15:52
97    Madeline Faris         F 26-34      8/167       26:11       51:24    8:10     1:15:54
98    Ryley Guay             M 26-34     16/118       24:29       49:36    8:11     1:16:05
99    Mandy Mendoza          F 35-49     16/221       25:42       51:06    8:13     1:16:18
100   Mark Temple            M 35-49     31/172       24:14       50:01    8:13     1:16:24
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101   Michael Shewmon        M 35-49     32/172       25:36       51:17    8:14     1:16:31
102   Kevin Johnston         M 50-64     11/116       26:29       51:37    8:14     1:16:32
103   Steve Hart             M 50-64     12/116       25:12       51:00    8:15     1:16:40
104   Nicholas Bellman       M 26-34     17/118       26:39       52:19    8:17     1:16:53
105   Sarah Vinson           F 26-34      9/167       26:10       51:56    8:19     1:17:17
106   Kenneth Roth           M 65          1/43       25:35       52:10    8:20     1:17:28
107   Nathan Large           M 19-25       9/31       25:46       51:35    8:21     1:17:33
108   Jude Noel              M 26-34     18/118       25:50       51:59    8:22     1:17:46
109   Marisa Foster          F 26-34     10/167       26:15       51:54    8:24     1:18:01
110   Anne Fuller            F 35-49     17/221       25:35       51:48    8:24     1:18:04
111   Jen Cline              F 35-49     18/221       25:51       51:50    8:24     1:18:06
112   Samantha Anderson      F 35-49     19/221       25:58       52:08    8:25     1:18:09
113   Chance Cleghorn        M 35-49     33/172       25:25       51:42    8:25     1:18:14
114   Jeff Heidelberg        M 26-34     19/118       25:17       51:52    8:26     1:18:19
115   Ryan Brew              M 35-49     34/172       26:11       52:28    8:26     1:18:19
116   Teri Shaub             F 35-49     20/221       26:09       52:25    8:27     1:18:28
117   Carl Webster           M 50-64     13/116       26:25       52:10    8:27     1:18:29
118   Zach Day               M 35-49     35/172       25:47       51:52    8:27     1:18:31
119   Amara Dadosky          F 19-25       4/60       26:58       52:55    8:27     1:18:31
120   Trent Wall             M 50-64     14/116       25:49       52:04    8:27     1:18:32
121   Jed Hartings           M 50-64     15/116       26:51       53:01    8:29     1:18:51
122   Brennan Scott          M 35-49     36/172       25:15       51:37    8:29     1:18:52
123   Bob Karle              M 65          2/43       26:05       52:44    8:30     1:19:00
124   Tracy Cessna           F 35-49     21/221       26:57       53:15    8:30     1:19:02
125   Joe Lambera            M 35-49     37/172       26:15       52:42    8:31     1:19:04
126   Ethan Simms            M 26-34     20/118       26:39       53:11    8:31     1:19:06
127   Hannah Simms           F 26-34     11/167       26:40       53:11    8:31     1:19:07
128   Julia Welsh            F 19-25       5/60       27:20       53:48    8:32     1:19:18
129   Gregory Sneed          M 26-34     21/118       27:21       53:24    8:32     1:19:18
130   Suzanne Salupo         F 35-49     22/221       26:41       53:08    8:33     1:19:23
131   Abigail Hale-Dennis    F 35-49     23/221       26:03       52:34    8:33     1:19:27
132   Mike McCluskey         M 35-49     38/172       26:47       52:52    8:33     1:19:31
133   John Gesenhues         M 35-49     39/172       26:27       53:06    8:34     1:19:39
134   Rob Weidner            M 26-34     22/118       26:23       53:15    8:34     1:19:40
135   David Knapp            M 35-49     40/172       27:34       54:09    8:35     1:19:43
136   Kelsey MacH            F 26-34     12/167       26:34       53:26    8:36     1:19:51
137   Pedro Gomez            M 50-64     16/116       26:22       52:59    8:37     1:20:01
138   Kristen Looney         F 26-34     13/167       27:03       53:44    8:39     1:20:18
139   Cameron Adams          M 26-34     23/118       26:21       53:27    8:39     1:20:22
140   Madelyn Gerken         F 19-25       6/60       26:14       53:09    8:39     1:20:22
141   David Mitsui           M 35-49     41/172                   54:16    8:39     1:20:24
142   Joshua Kuether         M 50-64     17/116       24:25       52:01    8:40     1:20:29
143   Pamela Coleman         F 35-49     24/221       26:11       53:18    8:40     1:20:30
144   Matthew Latscha        M 50-64     18/116       26:27       53:24    8:40     1:20:32
145   Julian MacEdo          M 35-49     42/172       26:25       54:27    8:40     1:20:35
146   Jeffrey Clift          M 35-49     43/172       27:18       54:13    8:41     1:20:38
147   Sy Ruehl               M 13-18       5/12       28:46       56:20    8:41     1:20:39
148   Emily Haag             F 26-34     14/167       28:25       54:21    8:41     1:20:42
149   Amy Mees               F 50-64      3/118       27:24       54:15    8:41     1:20:42
150   Cody Gulledge          M 26-34     24/118       24:20       48:50    8:41     1:20:45
151   Connor Wasmund         M 19-25      10/31       27:11       54:50    8:42     1:20:49
152   Phil Johnson           M 35-49     44/172       27:05       54:07    8:42     1:20:55
153   Tracy Decourcy         F 50-64      4/118       26:56       53:58    8:43     1:20:58
154   Laura Neltner          F 19-25       7/60       26:46       53:30    8:43     1:21:00
155   Doug Michel            M 50-64     19/116       26:13       51:59    8:43     1:21:03
156   Skyler Spetter         M 19-25      11/31       26:03       53:07    8:45     1:21:16
157   David Bullock          M 26-34     25/118       27:52       55:10    8:45     1:21:17
158   Lily Lewis             F 13-18       3/13       27:12       54:20    8:46     1:21:24
159   Lucy Van Melle         F 35-49     25/221       26:06       53:29    8:46     1:21:26
160   Blair Lyons            M 35-49     45/172       27:37       55:00    8:46     1:21:28
161   Crystal Lyons          F 35-49     26/221       27:38       55:01    8:46     1:21:29
162   Will Johnson           M 35-49     46/172       27:27       55:28    8:47     1:21:35
163   Claire Yerant          F 26-34     15/167       27:13       54:29    8:48     1:21:43
164   Sarah Schaefer         F 26-34     16/167       27:26       55:27    8:48     1:21:46
165   Paul Bluhm             M 26-34     26/118       27:07       54:23    8:49     1:21:51
166   Karen Benhase          F 26-34     17/167                   54:20    8:49     1:21:55
167   Craig Howard           M 35-49     47/172                   53:35    8:49     1:21:56
168   Amy Bonfiglio          F 26-34     18/167       27:52       54:54    8:49     1:21:58
169   Lynn Howitz            F 35-49     27/221       27:57       55:10    8:51     1:22:10
170   Erin Witte             F 35-49     28/221       23:23       55:57    8:51     1:22:12
171   Jeff Capannari         M 35-49     48/172       26:51       54:08    8:51     1:22:14
172   Alizabeth Young        F 35-49     29/221       27:39       55:18    8:51     1:22:15
173   Ella Duell             F 19-25       8/60       28:10       55:25    8:53     1:22:28
174   Allison Allemang       F 35-49     30/221       26:47       54:31    8:54     1:22:44
175   Lauren Adam            F 35-49     31/221       27:50       55:31    8:56     1:22:56
176   Sarah Sagers           F 35-49     32/221       29:09       56:40    8:56     1:23:01
177   Stephanie Fuhr         F 35-49     33/221       27:27       55:28    8:56     1:23:02
178   David Texter           M 50-64     20/116       27:30       55:25    8:56     1:23:03
179   David McCord           M 35-49     49/172       27:52       55:43    8:57     1:23:08
180   Lukas Martin           M 26-34     27/118       28:21       56:13    8:57     1:23:10
181   Steven Cropper         M 35-49     50/172       27:38       55:24    8:58     1:23:16
182   Benjamin Underwood     M 26-34     28/118       28:13       55:45    8:58     1:23:22
183   Amanda Mitchell        F 35-49     34/221       27:47       55:34    8:58     1:23:23
184   Natacha Smith          F 50-64      5/118       26:07       53:45    8:59     1:23:28
185   Cheehee Kim            F 50-64      6/118       27:48       55:49    8:59     1:23:31
186   Libby Bates            F 35-49     35/221       27:48       55:28    8:59     1:23:31
187   Joseph Jackson         M 26-34     29/118       26:21       54:46    9:00     1:23:38
188   Jim Frondorf           M 35-49     51/172       28:21       56:07    9:01     1:23:44
189   Seema Zaveri           F 35-49     36/221       27:40       55:38    9:02     1:23:53
190   Stephanie Estridge     F 35-49     37/221       28:29       57:40    9:02     1:24:00
191   Davy Vanhoutte         M 35-49     52/172       26:34       54:43    9:03     1:24:02
192   Caroline Keating       F 35-49     38/221       27:30       55:35    9:03     1:24:07
193   Keith Rader            M 50-64     21/116       28:38       56:38    9:03     1:24:10
194   Alex Coffini           M 19-25      12/31       28:38       57:47    9:04     1:24:11
195   Heather Williams       F 35-49     39/221       27:19       55:39    9:04     1:24:16
196   Sean Church            M 19-25      13/31       27:22       56:09    9:04     1:24:19
197   Lexi Iles              F 19-25       9/60       27:22       56:09    9:05     1:24:20
198   Mallorie Bell          F 26-34     19/167       28:31       56:03    9:05     1:24:21
199   Hannah Welsh           F 19-25      10/60       27:20       55:21    9:05     1:24:24
200   Lauren Bluford-Morgan  F 26-34     20/167       28:18       56:22    9:05     1:24:24

Generated January 8, 2026 at 7:51 PM 2/12



Heart Mini Marathon 2025 - 15K Mini Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Mitchell Puma          M 26-34     30/118       29:30       57:19    9:05     1:24:26
202   Nicole Pek             F 26-34     21/167       28:06       56:33    9:06     1:24:30
203   Marshal Compton        M 65          3/43       27:54       55:55    9:06     1:24:30
204   Erin Jones             F 50-64      7/118       27:50       56:13    9:06     1:24:31
205   Katie Gabrelik         F 35-49     40/221       29:24       57:03    9:06     1:24:32
206   Caleb Clifton          M 35-49     53/172                   58:04    9:06     1:24:33
207   Ritam Dasgupta         M 35-49     54/172       28:09       56:10    9:06     1:24:37
208   Randy Ketterer         M 50-64     22/116       27:19       55:32    9:06     1:24:38
209   W. Jamie Ruehl         M 35-49     55/172       28:46       56:59    9:06     1:24:38
210   Jake Van Curen         M 26-34     31/118       30:01       58:02    9:06     1:24:38
211   Stephanie Comisar      F 35-49     41/221       29:30       57:10    9:07     1:24:39
212   Trey Martin            M 26-34     32/118       30:10       58:09    9:07     1:24:42
213   Wubin Chen             F 26-34     22/167       28:59       57:02    9:07     1:24:43
214   Betsey Clark           F 26-34     23/167       27:08       55:35    9:07     1:24:44
215   Jake Oney              M 26-34     33/118       29:09       57:19    9:07     1:24:46
216   Myles Edwards          M 26-34     34/118       29:09       57:19    9:07     1:24:46
217   Peggy Landry           F 26-34     24/167       29:07       57:43    9:08     1:24:49
218   Carman Johnson         F 50-64      8/118       28:02       56:53    9:08     1:24:53
219   Cynthia Richmond       F 50-64      9/118       27:59       56:36    9:09     1:24:58
220   Jared Brinn            M 26-34     35/118       28:47       57:24    9:09     1:24:59
221   Hana Winchester        F 19-25      11/60       28:43       56:35    9:09     1:24:59
222   Reese Heckman          M 19-25      14/31       29:05       57:41    9:09     1:25:02
223   Jimmy Garcia           M 35-49     56/172       27:31       55:26    9:09     1:25:02
224   Lindsey Daria          F 35-49     42/221       27:27       56:00    9:09     1:25:02
225   Tom Hansen             M 35-49     57/172       29:46       57:56    9:10     1:25:12
226   Kaitlyn Martin         F 26-34     25/167                   58:05    9:10     1:25:15
227   Shane Coleman          M 26-34     36/118                   57:32    9:11     1:25:21
228   Javier Aparicio        M 35-49     58/172       29:20       57:00    9:12     1:25:30
229   Duncan Fox             M 19-25      15/31       28:58       56:23    9:13     1:25:40
230   Megan Katt             F 26-34     26/167       27:47       55:55    9:14     1:25:47
231   David Dougherty        M 26-34     37/118       29:10       57:51    9:14     1:25:49
232   Scott Dyer             M 50-64     23/116       28:49       57:12    9:14     1:25:49
233   Tara Dyer              F 35-49     43/221       28:50       57:13    9:14     1:25:51
234   Melinda Baldauf        F 35-49     44/221       28:43       57:24    9:15     1:25:53
235   John Dougherty         M 50-64     24/116       29:09       57:51    9:15     1:25:54
236   Brian Ballman          M 50-64     25/116       29:07       58:44    9:15     1:25:54
237   Michael McKee          M 50-64     26/116       28:26       57:39    9:15     1:25:56
238   Grace Sizemore         F 13-18       4/13       29:26       57:56    9:15     1:25:57
239   Nathan Kovach          M 13-18       6/12       25:00       55:29    9:15     1:25:59
240   Jonathan Veneman       M 35-49     59/172       27:27       56:48    9:16     1:26:04
241   Nathan Fields          M 26-34     38/118       29:29       59:05    9:16     1:26:04
242   Shauna McNally         F 35-49     45/221       29:49       58:25    9:16     1:26:08
243   Burton Tienken         M 26-34     39/118                   58:26    9:16     1:26:10
244   Cameron Springelmeyer  M 26-34     40/118       30:05       58:07    9:16     1:26:11
245   Mitchell Houston       M 19-25      16/31       27:56       57:24    9:17     1:26:16
246   Lisa Ciminero          F 35-49     46/221       27:46       56:21    9:18     1:26:24
247   Emily Karrick          F 26-34     27/167       29:44       59:06    9:18     1:26:25
248   Lindsay Hartmann       F 26-34     28/167       28:53       58:27    9:18     1:26:27
249   Christine Mouch        F 50-64     10/118       28:54       57:45    9:18     1:26:28
250   Britney Bonno          F 19-25      12/60       27:53       57:19    9:19     1:26:33
251   Felicia Rose           F 26-34     29/167       29:07       57:43    9:19     1:26:34
252   Patrice Lallement      M 50-64     27/116       28:06       57:10    9:19     1:26:34
253   Zach Zimmerman         M 35-49     60/172       28:54       57:58    9:20     1:26:43
254   Leah Keim              F 26-34     30/167       28:56       58:00    9:20     1:26:45
255   Scott Liston           M 50-64     28/116       29:10       58:02    9:20     1:26:46
256   Katherine Lowe         F 19-25      13/60       29:15       57:52    9:21     1:26:55
257   Natalie White          F 26-34     31/167       28:43       57:49    9:21     1:26:55
258   Jaclyn Hammersmith     F 35-49     47/221                   59:13    9:21     1:26:57
259   Brandon Norries        M 35-49     61/172       29:44       58:59    9:23     1:27:09
260   Benjamin Urso          M 35-49     62/172       27:15       56:32    9:23     1:27:11
261   Lauren Record          F 35-49     48/221       29:08       58:00    9:23     1:27:16
262   David Hezlep           M 50-64     29/116       28:40       58:39    9:24     1:27:18
263   Steve Cole             M 50-64     30/116       29:36       58:40    9:24     1:27:23
264   Stephanie Heck         F 35-49     49/221       29:02       58:40    9:24     1:27:25
265   Christina Reardon      F 35-49     50/221       29:43       58:41    9:25     1:27:26
266   Abinesh Rajagopal      M 35-49     63/172       28:48       58:24    9:25     1:27:28
267   Kyle Spanski           M 35-49     64/172       29:56       59:16    9:25     1:27:32
268   Bekah Kramer           F 26-34     32/167       28:30       58:19    9:26     1:27:35
269   Logan Stemmer          M 26-34     41/118       28:42       57:21    9:26     1:27:37
270   Derek Gramke           M 35-49     65/172       29:21       58:52    9:27     1:27:50
271   Ben Nisle              M 26-34     42/118       28:37       58:40    9:27     1:27:50
272   Sarah Hall             F 26-34     33/167       28:48       58:01    9:28     1:27:55
273   David Plouffe          M 35-49     66/172       28:06       57:53    9:28     1:28:00
274   Christie Bucchi        F 35-49     51/221       29:40       58:54    9:28     1:28:02
275   Kenja Carino           F 50-64     11/118       28:51       58:04    9:29     1:28:04
276   Laura Langenhop        F 35-49     52/221       29:11       58:32    9:29     1:28:07
277   Bailey Richterman      F 26-34     34/167       29:48       59:00    9:30     1:28:13
278   Taylor Nicole          F 26-34     35/167       29:48       59:00    9:30     1:28:13
279   Jason Smith            M 50-64     31/116       31:18     1:00:47    9:30     1:28:14
280   Shari O'Connor        F 35-49     53/221       28:01       58:57    9:30     1:28:20
281   Thomas Anderson        M 35-49     67/172       28:59       59:08    9:30     1:28:20
282   Robert Moul            M 50-64     32/116       29:15       59:21    9:31     1:28:24
283   John Gilbert           M 35-49     68/172       30:26       59:21    9:31     1:28:26
284   Guy Karrick            M 50-64     33/116       29:41       59:29    9:31     1:28:28
285   Reid Maus              M 26-34     43/118       27:32       58:01    9:31     1:28:28
286   Michael Matheus        M 50-64     34/116       31:32     1:00:29    9:31     1:28:31
287   Nicholas Davis         M 50-64     35/116                 1:00:11    9:32     1:28:32
288   Blake Wilhelm          M 26-34     44/118                 1:01:28    9:32     1:28:36
289   Steve Winchester       M 50-64     36/116       30:18       59:58    9:33     1:28:44
290   Sean Grisham           M 35-49     69/172       29:42       59:43    9:33     1:28:48
291   Steven Shaw            M 35-49     70/172                 1:00:01    9:34     1:28:52
292   Nicole Faulkner        F 26-34     36/167       28:50       59:06    9:34     1:28:55
293   Gresner Colaco         M 35-49     71/172       29:49       58:47    9:35     1:29:02
294   Erin Huml              F 35-49     54/221       29:58     1:00:25    9:35     1:29:05
295   Robert Mumma           M 26-34     45/118       28:50       58:36    9:36     1:29:15
296   John Mumma             M 50-64     37/116       28:50       58:37    9:36     1:29:15
297   Diana Brinker          F 35-49     55/221                 1:00:02    9:37     1:29:19
298   Angela Strack          F 26-34     37/167       30:04       59:05    9:37     1:29:19
299   Kimberly Franks        F 35-49     56/221       29:20       59:34    9:37     1:29:24
300   Susan MacK             F 35-49     57/221       28:54       59:04    9:37     1:29:25
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301   Sydney MacK            F 19-25      14/60       28:55       59:06    9:37     1:29:25
302   Ashley Valentine       M 50-64     38/116       30:13     1:00:11    9:38     1:29:34
303   John Rudisill          M 35-49     72/172       31:15     1:00:54    9:39     1:29:38
304   Nicholas Bramel        M 26-34     46/118       27:38       57:58    9:39     1:29:40
305   Hiro Kaji              M 50-64     39/116       29:49       59:36    9:39     1:29:41
306   Megan Miller           F 19-25      15/60       30:22       59:27    9:40     1:29:45
307   Caroline Dillard       F 19-25      16/60       29:58       59:38    9:40     1:29:51
308   Brandie Potzick        F 26-34     38/167                 1:00:14    9:40     1:29:51
309   Tina Zepf              F 26-34     39/167       29:48       59:32    9:40     1:29:53
310   Alison Black           F 35-49     58/221       29:30     1:00:40    9:41     1:29:58
311   Casey Ford             M 35-49     73/172       30:02     1:00:09    9:41     1:30:02
312   Kate Wenning           F 35-49     59/221       30:26     1:00:36    9:41     1:30:03
313   Bridget Goetz          F 35-49     60/221       30:31     1:00:35    9:42     1:30:09
314   Frank Germann          M 35-49     74/172       32:15     1:02:06    9:42     1:30:10
315   Megan Maguire          F 19-25      17/60       28:33       59:02    9:42     1:30:13
316   Chad Wolf              M 35-49     75/172       28:58       59:25    9:43     1:30:13
317   Abby Nurre             F 35-49     61/221       29:00       59:27    9:43     1:30:15
318   William Sebastian      M 35-49     76/172       28:27       59:10    9:43     1:30:15
319   Mark Davis             M 50-64     40/116       30:24     1:00:16    9:43     1:30:17
320   Hunter Brennen         M 26-34     47/118       30:01     1:00:26    9:43     1:30:20
321   Thomas Dankenbring     M 65          4/43       30:00     1:00:52    9:44     1:30:28
322   Steve George           M 35-49     77/172                   59:39    9:44     1:30:29
323   John Pennington        M 35-49     78/172       30:54     1:01:41    9:45     1:30:37
324   Karen Donnelly         F 65          1/37       29:34       59:53    9:47     1:30:51
325   Matthew Smith          M 26-34     48/118                 1:00:48    9:47     1:30:51
326   Amy Miller             F 50-64     12/118       31:39     1:00:43    9:48     1:31:02
327   Tracy Kilfoil          F 50-64     13/118       30:27     1:01:07    9:49     1:31:13
328   John Burgin            M 26-34     49/118       32:14     1:02:13    9:49     1:31:13
329   Sheila Chandran        F 35-49     62/221       30:30     1:01:16    9:49     1:31:16
330   Narayana Chowdam       M 35-49     79/172                 1:00:41    9:50     1:31:20
331   Colette Corkery        F 19-25      18/60       31:23     1:01:18    9:51     1:31:29
332   Libby Stupica          F 19-25      19/60       31:23     1:01:18    9:51     1:31:29
333   Laura Steurer          F 26-34     40/167       30:14     1:01:18    9:51     1:31:34
334   Stephanie Brittingham  F 35-49     63/221       30:33     1:01:03    9:51     1:31:35
335   Alex Kurzhals          M 26-34     50/118       31:16     1:02:01    9:51     1:31:35
336   Olivia Rider           F 19-25      20/60       30:54       58:19    9:52     1:31:41
337   Alexis Ostrander       F 26-34     41/167       30:06     1:01:01    9:52     1:31:43
338   Ian Johnston           M 19-25      17/31       34:10     1:04:33    9:53     1:31:50
339   Andy Ferrigno          M 35-49     80/172       31:02     1:01:53    9:53     1:31:51
340   Brandon James          M 35-49     81/172       30:04     1:00:45    9:53     1:31:51
341   Lori Noel              F 35-49     64/221       30:49     1:01:51    9:54     1:32:01
342   Susanna Cruser         F 35-49     65/221       31:53     1:03:16    9:54     1:32:02
343   Steven, Jr Bosse       M 35-49     82/172       28:37       59:46    9:54     1:32:05
344   Andrea Stevie          F 35-49     66/221       30:40     1:00:30    9:55     1:32:05
345   Daniel Regenold        M 26-34     51/118       32:01     1:02:57    9:55     1:32:06
346   John Kelly             M 26-34     52/118       31:02     1:02:03    9:55     1:32:09
347   Nicolette Woollard     F 26-34     42/167                 1:02:11    9:56     1:32:17
348   David Beck             M 50-64     41/116       30:16     1:01:25    9:58     1:32:33
349   Ronny Beck             M 50-64     42/116       30:17     1:01:26    9:58     1:32:34
350   Scott Stewart          M 50-64     43/116       28:35       59:39    9:58     1:32:35
351   Emma Campbell          F 13-18       5/13       32:09     1:02:03    9:58     1:32:39
352   Lauren Bleser          F 26-34     43/167       29:35     1:01:11    9:58     1:32:40
353   Josh Bleser            M 35-49     83/172       29:36     1:01:11    9:58     1:32:41
354   Alex Hider             M 26-34     53/118       29:56     1:00:43    9:59     1:32:48
355   Katelyn Lotz           F 26-34     44/167       31:12     1:02:12   10:00     1:32:52
356   Anthony Hudnell        M 50-64     44/116                 1:01:34   10:00     1:32:58
357   Chima John             M 35-49     84/172       30:17     1:00:46   10:00     1:32:58
358   Chris Knost            M 35-49     85/172       31:02     1:02:10   10:00     1:33:00
359   Luke Bradshaw          M 26-34     54/118       30:48     1:01:53   10:01     1:33:07
360   Christopher Pelfrey    M 35-49     86/172       29:22     1:00:59   10:02     1:33:17
361   Isabelle Guerreau      F 19-25      21/60       31:19     1:02:45   10:03     1:33:23
362   William Jackson        M 26-34     55/118       30:36     1:02:08   10:03     1:33:23
363   Nate Wilkins           M 19-25      18/31       31:19     1:02:46   10:03     1:33:24
364   Yung-Sen Lee           M 26-34     56/118       29:11     1:02:02   10:03     1:33:25
365   Robert Murley          M 35-49     87/172       29:29     1:00:57   10:03     1:33:26
366   Emily Egbers           F 26-34     45/167       30:11     1:02:16   10:03     1:33:26
367   Victoria Brink         F 35-49     67/221       30:39     1:01:40   10:03     1:33:27
368   Nicholas Hayden        M 26-34     57/118       34:41     1:04:06   10:03     1:33:27
369   Abby Wesseling         F 35-49     68/221       31:30     1:02:43   10:04     1:33:35
370   Laura Finch            F 35-49     69/221       31:29     1:02:44   10:04     1:33:35
371   Nikki Boehmker         F 35-49     70/221       31:31     1:02:45   10:04     1:33:36
372   Caitlyn Simmons        F 35-49     71/221       30:00     1:01:29   10:04     1:33:36
373   Anoop Premachandran    M 35-49     88/172                 1:01:28   10:04     1:33:37
374   Gabrielle Gick         F 19-25      22/60       31:49     1:02:36   10:05     1:33:41
375   Christina Mihova       F 26-34     46/167       29:19     1:00:39   10:05     1:33:42
376   Kurt Munninghoff       M 35-49     89/172       30:57     1:01:42   10:06     1:33:52
377   Tom Beridon            M 50-64     45/116       31:17     1:03:02   10:06     1:33:54
378   Marco Colant           M 26-34     58/118       31:04     1:02:25   10:06     1:33:55
379   Kevin Geohegan         M 26-34     59/118       31:05     1:02:26   10:06     1:33:56
380   Patrick Clark          M 50-64     46/116       30:22     1:02:06   10:07     1:33:56
381   Aubrey Scrudato        F 26-34     47/167       32:50     1:04:51   10:07     1:33:59
382   Bethany Hamann         F 35-49     72/221       30:58     1:02:59   10:07     1:34:04
383   Chloe Lane             F 19-25      23/60       31:55     1:03:15   10:07     1:34:05
384   Coleen Spaccarelli     F 35-49     73/221       18:24       38:46   10:08     1:34:11
385   Jaymee Brandenburgh    F 50-64     14/118       31:17     1:02:59   10:08     1:34:12
386   Christian Laboy-Rodrig M 26-34     60/118       31:41     1:04:31   10:08     1:34:15
387   Megan Harvey           F 35-49     74/221                 1:03:40   10:09     1:34:21
388   Lindsay Bischoff       F 26-34     48/167       31:43     1:03:11   10:09     1:34:23
389   Emma Cummins           F 19-25      24/60       30:25     1:02:43   10:10     1:34:31
390   Michael Zwilling       M 26-34     61/118       32:52     1:05:00   10:11     1:34:36
391   Jacob Wallace          M 35-49     90/172       32:40     1:03:15   10:11     1:34:41
392   Jim Meyer              M 65          5/43       32:22     1:04:03   10:12     1:34:45
393   Cathy Everson          F 50-64     15/118       31:00     1:03:10   10:12     1:34:46
394   Joseph Kroger          M 19-25      19/31       31:26     1:03:22   10:13     1:34:56
395   Ken Moore              M 50-64     47/116       31:53     1:03:11   10:14     1:35:06
396   Ivan Gutierrez         M 35-49     91/172       30:23     1:00:53   10:14     1:35:07
397   Bennett Rowland        M 19-25      20/31       28:03       59:26   10:15     1:35:12
398   Janelle Holden         F 26-34     49/167       30:06     1:02:09   10:15     1:35:13
399   Jenna Thompson         F 35-49     75/221       30:34     1:03:35   10:16     1:35:21
400   Kame Kaneshiro         M 50-64     48/116       30:50     1:02:46   10:16     1:35:21
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401   Matt Shannon           M 26-34     62/118       29:44     1:01:49   10:16     1:35:25
402   Ryan Ocallaghan        M 19-25      21/31                 1:05:03   10:16     1:35:29
403   Bill Mees              M 50-64     49/116       31:58     1:04:36   10:17     1:35:34
404   Kevin Imhulse          M 26-34     63/118       30:53     1:02:21   10:18     1:35:41
405   Ashley Agnew           F 35-49     76/221       32:36     1:04:09   10:18     1:35:43
406   Meredith Zembrodt      F 35-49     77/221                 1:03:12   10:18     1:35:43
407   Justin McGuffey        M 35-49     92/172       32:36     1:04:09   10:18     1:35:44
408   Vikram Balakumar       M 35-49     93/172       32:31     1:04:44   10:18     1:35:45
409   Jill Dannenfelser      F 35-49     78/221       30:56     1:03:13   10:18     1:35:45
410   Lindsey Thome          F 35-49     79/221       31:07     1:02:46   10:19     1:35:50
411   Maggie Adams           F 35-49     80/221                 1:03:50   10:19     1:35:53
412   Samuel Bonekamp        M 26-34     64/118       30:44     1:03:53   10:19     1:35:55
413   Paula Brehm-Heeger     F 50-64     16/118       31:10     1:03:28   10:19     1:35:56
414   Jacquelyn Marsac       F 35-49     81/221       31:17     1:04:26   10:20     1:36:00
415   Kevin Carroll          M 26-34     65/118       32:54     1:04:50   10:20     1:36:01
416   Brooke Frazier         F 26-34     50/167       31:23     1:03:49   10:20     1:36:02
417   Kara King              F 35-49     82/221       31:19     1:04:38   10:20     1:36:02
418   Emily Teter            F 26-34     51/167       32:42     1:04:16   10:20     1:36:02
419   Claire Duncan          F 26-34     52/167       32:42     1:04:16   10:20     1:36:02
420   Adrienne Palmer        F 19-25      25/60       32:43     1:04:17   10:20     1:36:04
421   Raymond Najem          M 50-64     50/116       33:05     1:05:36   10:20     1:36:05
422   Drew Konrady           M 35-49     94/172       32:36     1:05:31   10:21     1:36:11
423   Deedee Bryant          F 35-49     83/221       30:44     1:04:09   10:21     1:36:11
424   Robert Moreland        M 50-64     51/116       31:12     1:03:42   10:21     1:36:12
425   Maddie Shiparski       F 26-34     53/167       32:09     1:04:22   10:22     1:36:19
426   Nathaniel Savage       M 35-49     95/172                 1:00:30   10:23     1:36:29
427   John Rayburn           M 26-34     66/118       29:54     1:00:33   10:23     1:36:32
428   Robert Gould           M 35-49     96/172       32:43     1:06:21   10:24     1:36:38
429   Cheyenne Phillips      F 26-34     54/167       33:16     1:05:24   10:24     1:36:43
430   Ben Dreskin            M 26-34     67/118                 1:03:00   10:25     1:36:45
431   Stephanie Feldkamp     F 35-49     84/221       31:19     1:04:38   10:25     1:36:49
432   Sweet P                M 35-49     97/172       31:21     1:04:21   10:25     1:36:49
433   Natalia Ushakova       F 35-49     85/221       30:22     1:03:45   10:25     1:36:50
434   Brooke Rapp            F 26-34     55/167       31:33     1:04:30   10:25     1:36:51
435   Sampatkumar Shettigar  M 35-49     98/172       34:07     1:06:19   10:25     1:36:53
436   Parker Ferdelman       M 19-25      22/31       31:22     1:04:13   10:26     1:36:55
437   Jerry Moody            M 50-64     52/116       29:07     1:02:49   10:26     1:36:57
438   Abbey Rowland          F 19-25      26/60       31:25     1:04:15   10:26     1:36:58
439   Antoinette Perrino     F NOAGE        1/3       31:34     1:04:27   10:26     1:37:00
440   Tim Schwierling        M 50-64     53/116       33:40     1:05:59   10:26     1:37:01
441   Allie Fields           F 26-34     56/167       33:26     1:06:31   10:27     1:37:04
442   Sarah Schwab-Farrell   F 26-34     57/167       31:51     1:03:55   10:27     1:37:07
443   Zach Jenkins           M 35-49     99/172       35:03     1:05:52   10:27     1:37:08
444   Courtney Rivera        F 35-49     86/221       31:55     1:04:07   10:28     1:37:13
445   Grange Butler          M 65          6/43       30:04     1:03:11   10:28     1:37:14
446   Lisa Bush              F 35-49     87/221       32:01     1:04:49   10:28     1:37:15
447   Bridget Rife           F 35-49     88/221       32:51     1:05:48   10:28     1:37:16
448   Dexter Bent            M 13-18       7/12       32:16     1:05:54   10:28     1:37:17
449   Josie Bozeman          F 13-18       6/13       32:17     1:05:54   10:28     1:37:17
450   Andrew Crowder         M 26-34     68/118       33:47     1:06:38   10:28     1:37:18
451   Eric Bingham           M 26-34     69/118                 1:06:40   10:28     1:37:18
452   Claire Miller          F 26-34     58/167       30:55     1:02:52   10:28     1:37:19
453   John Montgomery        M 50-64     54/116       32:56     1:05:07   10:28     1:37:20
454   Brent Will             M 26-34     70/118       32:57     1:05:08   10:29     1:37:21
455   Ashley Montgomery      F 26-34     59/167       32:57     1:05:08   10:29     1:37:22
456   Brooke Wallace         F 19-25      27/60       32:22     1:04:38   10:29     1:37:26
457   Susan MacSotai         F 50-64     17/118       31:56     1:04:38   10:29     1:37:27
458   Matthew Daly           M 50-64     55/116       31:56     1:04:55   10:29     1:37:30
459   Tim Maley              M 35-49    100/172       32:05     1:05:18   10:30     1:37:33
460   Derek Allen            M 26-34     71/118       31:16     1:04:14   10:30     1:37:35
461   Amgad Thabet           M 26-34     72/118       30:53     1:03:59   10:30     1:37:37
462   Allie Frederick        F 26-34     60/167       35:07     1:06:43   10:31     1:37:40
463   Patti Hinerman         F 35-49     89/221       31:34     1:03:14   10:31     1:37:45
464   Cindy Preston          F 50-64     18/118       33:27     1:06:17   10:31     1:37:45
465   Karina Presti          F 35-49     90/221       30:48     1:06:45   10:31     1:37:46
466   Sarah Nimeskern        F 35-49     91/221       32:49     1:05:28   10:31     1:37:48
467   Rebecca Kjell          F 26-34     61/167       31:33     1:03:18   10:32     1:37:50
468   Jessica Goins          F 35-49     92/221       33:05     1:05:48   10:32     1:37:52
469   Betsy Anderson Steeves F 35-49     93/221       32:40     1:05:43   10:32     1:37:52
470   Julie Anderson         F 65          2/37       32:40     1:05:44   10:32     1:37:52
471   Gretchen Mahan         F 35-49     94/221       32:50     1:05:01   10:32     1:37:53
472   Maureen Mullally       F 26-34     62/167       29:44     1:03:13   10:32     1:37:53
473   Marlene Schum          F 50-64     19/118       32:51     1:05:42   10:32     1:37:53
474   Frank Shaskus          M 35-49    101/172       33:07     1:05:50   10:32     1:37:54
475   Kristi Webb            F 50-64     20/118       33:01     1:06:25   10:33     1:38:01
476   Srinjana Dhar          F 26-34     63/167       32:44     1:05:38   10:33     1:38:01
477   Patrick Farrell        M 26-34     73/118       32:45     1:04:49   10:33     1:38:01
478   Emma Robinson          F 26-34     64/167       33:26     1:06:31   10:34     1:38:09
479   Aaron Madaris          M 26-34     74/118       32:11     1:06:16   10:34     1:38:14
480   Alan Groathouse        M 26-34     75/118       30:13     1:03:45   10:35     1:38:24
481   Danielle Amyx          F 26-34     65/167       30:41     1:04:38   10:36     1:38:29
482   Anna Simoni            F 26-34     66/167                 1:05:33   10:36     1:38:30
483   Christopher Maldonado  M 35-49    102/172       33:34     1:06:07   10:36     1:38:34
484   Bear Sheppard          M 50-64     56/116       32:38     1:05:28   10:37     1:38:38
485   Norman Roark           M 35-49    103/172       31:41     1:05:07   10:37     1:38:39
486   Scott Lyon             M 35-49    104/172       32:29     1:05:08   10:37     1:38:39
487   Ashley Roark           F 26-34     67/167       31:42     1:05:07   10:37     1:38:39
488   Mary Sarah Oshea       F 35-49     95/221       32:29     1:05:09   10:37     1:38:39
489   Joe Nartker            M 50-64     57/116       32:46     1:06:21   10:37     1:38:39
490   Heather Schneider      F 50-64     21/118       30:32     1:03:56   10:37     1:38:42
491   Alyssa Combs           F 26-34     68/167       31:51     1:04:32   10:37     1:38:44
492   Ron Sexton             M 65          7/43       32:48     1:06:12   10:38     1:38:45
493   Amie Bressert          F 35-49     96/221       32:06     1:04:31   10:38     1:38:45
494   Damien Spangler        M 35-49    105/172       32:32     1:06:19   10:38     1:38:46
495   Rachel Ribaudo         F 26-34     69/167       31:27     1:04:43   10:38     1:38:53
496   Bridget Klare          F 35-49     97/221       32:05     1:05:19   10:39     1:38:55
497   Amber Henning          F 35-49     98/221       31:35     1:06:44   10:39     1:38:58
498   Katy McFarland         F 26-34     70/167       33:38     1:06:36   10:39     1:38:59
499   Katie Pennekamp-Hengeh F 35-49     99/221       33:29     1:06:33   10:39     1:39:03
500   Serena Krause          F 35-49    100/221       33:28     1:06:33   10:39     1:39:03
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501   Melvin Geier           M 26-34     76/118       34:09     1:06:15   10:40     1:39:05
502   Emma Anderson          F 19-25      28/60       31:36     1:05:42   10:40     1:39:07
503   Diana Victoriano       F 35-49    101/221       32:23     1:05:46   10:40     1:39:10
504   Shawn Edmonds          M 35-49    106/172       32:00     1:04:29   10:40     1:39:10
505   Fantu Hailu            F 65          3/37       32:50     1:05:37   10:40     1:39:10
506   Trisha Kraus-Nemeth    F 50-64     22/118       33:47     1:09:35   10:41     1:39:14
507   Carolyn Karageorges    F 50-64     23/118       32:23     1:05:58   10:41     1:39:15
508   Heidi Larsen           F 26-34     71/167       32:42     1:06:04   10:41     1:39:18
509   Brandy Kaufman         F 35-49    102/221       32:06     1:05:29   10:41     1:39:20
510   Stephen Verdin         M 50-64     58/116       33:23     1:06:12   10:41     1:39:22
511   Brandon Fulk           M 26-34     77/118                 1:05:03   10:42     1:39:22
512   Vicki Wiesman          F 50-64     24/118       32:36     1:06:02   10:42     1:39:24
513   Christian Rickert      F 26-34     72/167       32:07     1:06:03   10:42     1:39:26
514   Flannery Higgins       F 35-49    103/221       30:06     1:04:01   10:42     1:39:28
515   Madyson Haynes         F 26-34     73/167       32:25     1:05:59   10:42     1:39:30
516   Alexis Corcoran        F 26-34     74/167       33:36     1:07:13   10:42     1:39:31
517   Casey Vermilion        F 19-25      29/60       32:14     1:07:28   10:43     1:39:34
518   Matt Garing            M 35-49    107/172       33:03     1:06:29   10:43     1:39:36
519   Jake Helphinstine      M 26-34     78/118       32:07     1:06:05   10:44     1:39:46
520   Anbarasu Gunasekaran   M 35-49    108/172       31:29     1:05:08   10:44     1:39:46
521   Alyssa Held            F 26-34     75/167       32:07     1:06:05   10:44     1:39:47
522   Lara Dorenkemper       F 50-64     25/118       33:05     1:06:31   10:45     1:39:52
523   Lauren Wentz           F 35-49    104/221       31:02     1:06:55   10:45     1:39:52
524   Marco 'Ventusr' Orso M 26-34     79/118       30:10     1:04:21   10:45     1:39:55
525   Kayla Effinger         F 26-34     76/167       34:46     1:07:50   10:45     1:39:58
526   Lauren Teuschler       F 35-49    105/221       32:46     1:07:02   10:46     1:39:59
527   Andrea Stann           F 50-64     26/118       32:46     1:07:02   10:46     1:40:02
528   Carson Hartlage        F 26-34     77/167       33:37     1:07:41   10:46     1:40:06
529   Annie Geibel           F 35-49    106/221       32:12     1:05:46   10:47     1:40:14
530   Teresa Spanel          F 26-34     78/167       32:27     1:06:28   10:47     1:40:16
531   Mike Schaid            M 26-34     80/118       32:27     1:06:28   10:48     1:40:18
532   Andre Ellis            M 26-34     81/118       34:12     1:07:08   10:48     1:40:25
533   John Jager             M 26-34     82/118       32:57     1:06:43   10:48     1:40:26
534   Jeffrey Schwab         M 50-64     59/116       32:45     1:06:54   10:48     1:40:27
535   Savannah Mussari       F 19-25      30/60       33:38     1:07:01   10:49     1:40:27
536   Madeline Grant         F 19-25      31/60       33:39     1:07:01   10:49     1:40:27
537   Alessandra Della Porta F 26-34     79/167       33:14     1:08:14   10:49     1:40:29
538   Tori Gabor             F 26-34     80/167       33:15     1:08:15   10:49     1:40:29
539   Lori Martin            F 50-64     27/118       33:20     1:06:36   10:49     1:40:30
540   Ana Blewett            F 26-34     81/167       32:27     1:06:56   10:49     1:40:31
541   Alyssa Storey          F 26-34     82/167       34:05     1:07:52   10:49     1:40:36
542   Marissa Kamenir        F 26-34     83/167       33:30     1:07:31   10:49     1:40:36
543   Connor Adams           M 19-25      23/31       32:53     1:07:01   10:50     1:40:39
544   Pattianne Menden       F 50-64     28/118       33:20     1:07:15   10:50     1:40:40
545   Rachel Langenderfer    F 50-64     29/118       33:20     1:07:15   10:50     1:40:40
546   Joey Saplis            M 50-64     60/116       33:25     1:07:46   10:50     1:40:42
547   Shane Davis            M 35-49    109/172       32:20     1:05:41   10:51     1:40:49
548   Benjamin Lemmon        M 35-49    110/172       31:49     1:07:19   10:51     1:40:52
549   Jen Lowe               F 26-34     84/167       31:50     1:07:20   10:51     1:40:53
550   Paul Smith             M 50-64     61/116       30:51     1:06:53   10:52     1:40:59
551   William Knight         M 35-49    111/172       32:30     1:07:09   10:52     1:41:00
552   Natalie Kreitzer       F 35-49    107/221       32:30     1:07:09   10:52     1:41:00
553   Maithili Patil         F 50-64     30/118       33:27     1:07:36   10:52     1:41:00
554   Kate Delon             F 26-34     85/167       31:34     1:05:41   10:52     1:41:02
555   Harrison Fournier      M 19-25      24/31       35:31     1:08:28   10:54     1:41:16
556   Mia Mulhearn           F 19-25      32/60       33:42     1:06:55   10:54     1:41:20
557   Cheryll Miller         F 35-49    108/221       33:51     1:07:57   10:54     1:41:22
558   Sandy Assum            F 65          4/37       33:05     1:07:48   10:54     1:41:22
559   Jamie Berling          F 35-49    109/221       33:17     1:07:38   10:55     1:41:27
560   Thom Sens              M 50-64     62/116       32:43     1:06:52   10:55     1:41:30
561   Brett Rich             M 35-49    112/172       32:08     1:06:09   10:57     1:41:42
562   Brendan Wood           M 26-34     83/118       34:55     1:09:17   10:57     1:41:42
563   Nathan Harris          M 35-49    113/172       31:52     1:05:42   10:57     1:41:44
564   Mary Bedard            F 35-49    110/221       34:57     1:09:19   10:57     1:41:44
565   Kyle Necamp            M 26-34     84/118       35:44     1:09:30   10:57     1:41:46
566   Karla Gander           F 35-49    111/221       33:15     1:08:01   10:57     1:41:48
567   Jane Talbot            F 26-34     86/167       34:11     1:08:25   10:57     1:41:50
568   Ali Charpie            F 26-34     87/167       33:23     1:07:59   10:58     1:41:53
569   Andrew Hanson          M 26-34     85/118       35:44     1:09:30   10:58     1:41:53
570   Ryan Marler            M 26-34     86/118       35:53     1:09:42   10:58     1:41:55
571   Jeff Dunahay           M 65          8/43       33:08     1:08:09   10:58     1:41:56
572   Daniel Hoying          M 35-49    114/172       32:15     1:07:05   10:58     1:41:57
573   Lyric Bert             F 26-34     88/167       32:36     1:06:32   10:58     1:41:57
574   Ian Mathews            M 35-49    115/172       31:55     1:07:03   10:59     1:42:07
575   Brigid Murphy          F 19-25      33/60       35:24     1:09:48   11:00     1:42:12
576   Ricky Patel            M 35-49    116/172       34:36     1:09:06   11:00     1:42:17
577   Fatin Mangold          F 50-64     31/118                   53:52   11:00     1:42:17
578   Sophia Haynes          F 19-25      34/60       32:14     1:06:49   11:01     1:42:26
579   Marissa Vawter-Lee     F 35-49    112/221       34:33     1:09:03   11:02     1:42:29
580   Frank Osborne          M 65          9/43       34:06     1:09:15   11:02     1:42:35
581   Bradley Prickel        M 26-34     87/118       32:11     1:07:59   11:03     1:42:43
582   Kristen Bertke         F 35-49    113/221       32:34     1:07:42   11:03     1:42:46
583   Thomas Higgins         M 35-49    117/172       33:53     1:08:11   11:04     1:42:47
584   Ashley Ducheney        F 35-49    114/221       33:39     1:09:10   11:04     1:42:47
585   Rebecca Desch          F 35-49    115/221       31:54     1:06:30   11:04     1:42:47
586   Andrea McGargill       F 35-49    116/221       33:12     1:08:32   11:04     1:42:48
587   Pam Blackwell          F 35-49    117/221       35:21     1:10:07   11:04     1:42:49
588   Lauren Gray            F 26-34     89/167       35:23     1:10:08   11:04     1:42:50
589   Doren Tripp            M 26-34     88/118       31:33     1:06:33   11:04     1:42:54
590   Stephan Ivester        M 35-49    118/172       33:50     1:09:01   11:05     1:42:58
591   Brian Sauer            M 35-49    119/172       33:53     1:09:02   11:05     1:42:58
592   Terry Pulsford         M 50-64     63/116       33:29     1:07:55   11:05     1:43:04
593   Tony McCosham          M 35-49    120/172       35:31     1:10:06   11:06     1:43:09
594   Sydney Treichel        F 26-34     90/167       34:02     1:08:18   11:06     1:43:13
595   Trixie Aguila          F 35-49    118/221       33:42     1:08:31   11:06     1:43:13
596   Sarah Goodridge        F 26-34     91/167       34:26     1:09:29   11:07     1:43:20
597   Nan Plunkett           F 65          5/37       33:57     1:09:19   11:08     1:43:25
598   Kevin Cohen            M 26-34     89/118       36:08     1:10:04   11:08     1:43:30
599   Ellie Hoog             F 19-25      35/60       33:34     1:08:32   11:08     1:43:31
600   Preston Cruser         M 50-64     64/116       32:22     1:06:05   11:08     1:43:32
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601   Phoenix Johnson        M 19-25      25/31       32:05     1:03:36   11:09     1:43:35
602   Julia Cain             F 19-25      36/60       32:06     1:03:36   11:09     1:43:35
603   Katie Rice             F 19-25      37/60       32:45     1:07:59   11:09     1:43:36
604   Timothy Rice           M 26-34     90/118       32:46     1:08:00   11:09     1:43:37
605   Theresa Richards       F 35-49    119/221       33:47     1:08:07   11:10     1:43:43
606   Julie Paeltz           F 50-64     32/118       33:18     1:08:39   11:10     1:43:45
607   Fernando Ramirez       M 50-64     65/116       29:36     1:00:46   11:10     1:43:46
608   Kyley Rouse            F 26-34     92/167       34:56     1:09:51   11:10     1:43:48
609   Grace Florez           F 35-49    120/221       34:56     1:09:51   11:10     1:43:48
610   Becky Crowder          F 50-64     33/118       33:46     1:11:20   11:10     1:43:48
611   Olivia Grady           F 19-25      38/60                 1:08:45   11:10     1:43:49
612   Jennifer Black         F 65          6/37       34:53     1:09:29   11:11     1:43:53
613   Jean Schmidt           F 65          7/37       34:52     1:09:30   11:11     1:43:54
614   Milton Harris          M 35-49    121/172       31:30     1:06:30   11:11     1:43:55
615   Robin Sargent          F 35-49    121/221       34:10     1:09:01   11:11     1:43:59
616   Ryan Pauley            M 35-49    122/172       34:13     1:08:58   11:12     1:44:01
617   Cassie Boyd            F 26-34     93/167                 1:10:26   11:12     1:44:10
618   Sheri Kyle             F 50-64     34/118       32:57     1:08:59   11:13     1:44:17
619   Josie Andres           F 19-25      39/60                 1:08:28   11:13     1:44:17
620   Riley Reed             M 19-25      26/31       33:52     1:11:59   11:13     1:44:18
621   Jen Pasternak          F 19-25      40/60       33:54     1:09:46   11:14     1:44:20
622   Carolyn Helmers        F 50-64     35/118       34:00     1:09:33   11:14     1:44:23
623   Aaron Coleman          M 35-49    123/172       32:44     1:08:13   11:14     1:44:24
624   Jeff Crosthwaite       M 35-49    124/172       32:33     1:07:29   11:14     1:44:27
625   Erin Hummel            F 19-25      41/60       35:00     1:07:44   11:15     1:44:34
626   Chuck Sperrick         M 35-49    125/172       36:54     1:11:02   11:15     1:44:37
627   Marcela Dahl           F 35-49    122/221       34:01     1:08:45   11:16     1:44:39
628   Jim Dawes              M 50-64     66/116       34:01     1:08:44   11:16     1:44:39
629   Sophia Caley           F 19-25      42/60       33:07     1:08:28   11:17     1:44:49
630   Trent Brandel          M 50-64     67/116       32:33     1:07:37   11:17     1:44:50
631   Stephanie Snurr        F 50-64     36/118       33:52     1:11:21   11:17     1:44:57
632   Jamin Pike             M 35-49    126/172       39:46     1:13:00   11:18     1:44:57
633   Kristen Reilly         F 35-49    123/221       34:46     1:10:48   11:20     1:45:16
634   Kevin Woodfin          M 35-49    127/172       36:07     1:11:29   11:20     1:45:18
635   Claire Snyder          F 65          8/37       35:05     1:10:44   11:20     1:45:19
636   Amanda Walters         F 26-34     94/167       33:24     1:09:51   11:20     1:45:22
637   Stella Childress       F 26-34     95/167       34:11     1:09:55   11:20     1:45:24
638   Abby Schneider         F 26-34     96/167       33:46     1:09:20   11:21     1:45:25
639   Carrie Ebbing          F 35-49    124/221       34:18     1:11:07   11:21     1:45:26
640   Julie Schneider        F 50-64     37/118       33:47     1:09:20   11:21     1:45:28
641   Don Yohman             M 65         10/43                 1:03:52   11:21     1:45:28
642   Virginia Witte         F 35-49    125/221       32:45     1:08:15   11:21     1:45:29
643   Sarah Ulm Wolfe        F 35-49    126/221       34:43     1:10:38   11:22     1:45:35
644   Laura Chamberlain      F 35-49    127/221       35:37     1:10:36   11:22     1:45:42
645   Alison Sears           F 50-64     38/118       35:36     1:10:36   11:22     1:45:42
646   Renee McCord           F 35-49    128/221       35:36     1:10:36   11:22     1:45:43
647   Michael Petrucci       M 50-64     68/116       34:12     1:09:05   11:23     1:45:49
648   Greggory Kulcak        M 26-34     91/118       34:58     1:10:00   11:23     1:45:49
649   Scott Schneider        M 50-64     69/116       33:12     1:09:24   11:23     1:45:50
650   Emily Riley            F 19-25      43/60       34:56     1:10:02   11:23     1:45:51
651   Sydney Fairchild Lang  F 26-34     97/167       33:49     1:08:31   11:23     1:45:52
652   Nicole Debord          F 35-49    129/221       35:00     1:10:03   11:24     1:45:53
653   Nikki Cioffi           F 35-49    130/221       35:01     1:10:03   11:24     1:45:54
654   Megan Eckstein         F 26-34     98/167       33:56     1:10:40   11:24     1:45:59
655   Kyler Lewis            M 19-25      27/31       35:43     1:11:10   11:24     1:46:01
656   Ryan Young             M 19-25      28/31       35:32     1:10:52   11:25     1:46:03
657   Michael Burkhardt      M 35-49    128/172       31:58     1:08:16   11:25     1:46:04
658   Kim Tiemeier           F 50-64     39/118       33:14     1:08:31   11:25     1:46:04
659   Seth Detlor            M 26-34     92/118       33:56     1:10:40   11:25     1:46:05
660   Kate Gibler            F 26-34     99/167       33:14     1:08:31   11:25     1:46:05
661   Gillian Miller         F 19-25      44/60       33:45     1:09:51   11:25     1:46:05
662   Walter Donnelly        M 65         11/43       33:55     1:09:04   11:26     1:46:12
663   Karen Roundtree        F 50-64     40/118       34:25     1:09:22   11:26     1:46:13
664   Kaila Webb             F 26-34    100/167       34:17     1:09:43   11:26     1:46:13
665   Joni Webb              F 26-34    101/167       34:19     1:09:45   11:26     1:46:15
666   Dan Shapiro            M 50-64     70/116       36:54     1:12:49   11:26     1:46:16
667   Joshua Lambert         M 35-49    129/172       36:11     1:11:53   11:26     1:46:17
668   Nicki Eichhold         F 50-64     41/118       34:13     1:08:48   11:26     1:46:18
669   Eric Niehaus           M 35-49    130/172       34:51     1:10:32   11:27     1:46:21
670   Kate Lawrence          F 35-49    131/221       36:24     1:11:35   11:27     1:46:22
671   Christina Dieselberg   F 50-64     42/118       34:13     1:09:23   11:27     1:46:26
672   Jimi Lawson            M 35-49    131/172       36:11     1:11:53   11:27     1:46:28
673   Adrian Vergara         M 26-34     93/118       34:43     1:10:05   11:27     1:46:28
674   Alexandra Geimeier     F 35-49    132/221       37:15     1:11:41   11:29     1:46:40
675   Sharon McCutchen       F 50-64     43/118                           11:32     1:47:07
676   Richard McCutchen      M 50-64     71/116                           11:32     1:47:08
677   Patrick Richards       M 35-49    132/172       34:12     1:09:53   11:32     1:47:16
678   Anthony Lehman         M 50-64     72/116       36:23     1:12:22   11:33     1:47:17
679   Cindy Moody            F 65          9/37       35:07     1:11:19   11:33     1:47:18
680   Abbie Whisman          F 19-25      45/60       34:59     1:10:02   11:34     1:47:30
681   Steven Hull            M 50-64     73/116       32:02     1:07:58   11:34     1:47:31
682   Lisa Hilbert           F 50-64     44/118                           11:35     1:47:35
683   Laura Anderson         F 50-64     45/118       33:46     1:09:11   11:35     1:47:36
684   Carla King             F 35-49    133/221       35:48     1:11:39   11:35     1:47:36
685   Tim Moller             M 65         12/43       34:45     1:11:31   11:35     1:47:39
686   Glen Leavens           M 65         13/43       34:47     1:12:02   11:36     1:47:50
687   Amy Lies               F 35-49    134/221       34:17     1:11:04   11:37     1:47:57
688   Melissa Stolz          F 35-49    135/221       33:00     1:10:13   11:37     1:47:59
689   Ariel Murphy           F 26-34    102/167       35:35     1:11:55   11:38     1:48:06
690   Natalie Oldendick      F 35-49    136/221       35:48     1:11:19   11:38     1:48:09
691   William Turner         M 50-64     74/116                           11:40     1:48:30
692   Heidi Murley           F 50-64     46/118                           11:41     1:48:34
693   Joel Dewig             M 65         14/43       33:06     1:08:13   11:41     1:48:35
694   Ryan Leinberger        M 35-49    133/172       36:27     1:13:42   11:43     1:48:53
695   Kelly Sorn             M 26-34     94/118       34:25     1:10:48   11:43     1:48:56
696   Maria Fenos            F 35-49    137/221       34:09     1:10:43   11:44     1:49:05
697   Valerie Kalti          F 35-49    138/221       36:36     1:13:01   11:44     1:49:05
698   Miranda Weidner        F 26-34    103/167       35:54     1:13:26   11:44     1:49:08
699   Donna Rohrs            F 35-49    139/221       34:54     1:12:46   11:45     1:49:10
700   Liz Justice            F 35-49    140/221       37:07     1:13:39   11:45     1:49:11
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701   Doris Radic            F 19-25      46/60       34:33     1:11:31   11:45     1:49:14
702   Brooke Gollaway        F 26-34    104/167       38:14     1:14:40   11:46     1:49:19
703   Cindy Stamper          F 50-64     47/118       36:07     1:13:03   11:46     1:49:24
704   Dawn Meintel           F 50-64     48/118       35:12     1:11:38   11:46     1:49:24
705   Tonya Mestemaker       F 50-64     49/118       37:44     1:13:07   11:47     1:49:28
706   Megan Molitoris        F 35-49    141/221       35:14     1:11:33   11:48     1:49:39
707   Cynthia Marcinek       F 26-34    105/167       37:09     1:13:26   11:48     1:49:41
708   Craig Lyons            M 35-49    134/172       37:12     1:13:30   11:49     1:49:50
709   Sandy Stross           F 50-64     50/118       37:16     1:15:25   11:49     1:49:54
710   Kelsey Margeson        F 19-25      47/60       37:18     1:15:27   11:50     1:49:59
711   Nicole Jupp            F 35-49    142/221       37:14     1:13:30   11:50     1:50:03
712   David Borreson         M 35-49    135/172       34:55     1:11:22   11:51     1:50:06
713   Matthew Messina        M 26-34     95/118       37:44     1:14:04   11:51     1:50:08
714   Maria Hils             F 26-34    106/167       37:43     1:14:04   11:51     1:50:09
715   Katie Rakel            F 35-49    143/221       35:13     1:13:05   11:51     1:50:12
716   Jacob Mills            M 26-34     96/118       36:38     1:13:59   11:51     1:50:12
717   Lisa Bible             F 26-34    107/167       34:54     1:14:10   11:52     1:50:19
718   Alyssa Schrand         F 26-34    108/167       35:38     1:11:56   11:52     1:50:19
719   Lawrence Chow          M 50-64     75/116       36:58     1:11:00   11:52     1:50:20
720   Grace Goodwin          F 26-34    109/167       35:39     1:11:58   11:53     1:50:23
721   Adam Holmes            M 35-49    136/172       41:28     1:15:19   11:53     1:50:23
722   Sabrina Stanforth      F 26-34    110/167       35:35     1:13:54   11:53     1:50:23
723   Sara Teed              F 35-49    144/221       33:35     1:09:40   11:53     1:50:23
724   Noreen Sullivan        F 50-64     51/118       35:03     1:12:09   11:53     1:50:31
725   Hillary McCloskey      F 35-49    145/221       37:43     1:15:02   11:53     1:50:31
726   Julie Innes            F 50-64     52/118       37:51     1:15:04   11:54     1:50:39
727   Abbi Schiller          F 26-34    111/167       37:02     1:13:25   11:54     1:50:40
728   Lexi Feser             F 19-25      48/60       35:57     1:13:24   11:55     1:50:46
729   Leah Weitzman          F 50-64     53/118       36:41     1:13:02   11:55     1:50:46
730   Perry Ralenkotter      M 50-64     76/116       34:13     1:10:52   11:55     1:50:46
731   Mark O'Bryan          M 50-64     77/116       33:12     1:09:25   11:55     1:50:47
732   Jessica Shafrin        F 35-49    146/221                 1:12:48   11:55     1:50:49
733   Michael Rabong         M 35-49    137/172       36:15     1:13:54   11:56     1:50:52
734   Bryan Schinaman        M 35-49    138/172       36:14     1:13:54   11:56     1:50:52
735   Erin Spanski           F 35-49    147/221       37:55     1:13:43   11:56     1:50:57
736   Libby Adams            F 35-49    148/221       35:13     1:12:43   11:57     1:51:01
737   Casey Rittinger        F 26-34    112/167       36:42     1:13:42   11:57     1:51:02
738   Bart Choate            M 50-64     78/116       30:55     1:01:56   11:57     1:51:02
739   Aaron Bartel           M 50-64     79/116       35:46     1:13:57   11:58     1:51:10
740   Morgan Locklear        F 26-34    113/167       36:23     1:13:33   11:59     1:51:19
741   Matthew Jones          M 35-49    139/172       34:09     1:09:58   11:59     1:51:26
742   Joseph Gilvary         M 50-64     80/116       35:00     1:11:21   12:00     1:51:31
743   Emily Bailer           F 26-34    114/167       35:51     1:14:04   12:00     1:51:32
744   Keith Jackson          M 35-49    140/172       38:34     1:16:12   12:01     1:51:40
745   Emma Anderson          F 26-34    115/167       37:07     1:14:14   12:01     1:51:41
746   Matthew Schwabauer     M 35-49    141/172                           12:02     1:51:50
747   Cassie Vonhandorf      F 35-49    149/221       35:46     1:13:55   12:03     1:51:55
748   Margie Hartzel         F 65         10/37       35:48     1:13:24   12:03     1:52:04
749   Ashley Marler          F 26-34    116/167       35:53     1:13:37   12:04     1:52:05
750   Ed Paff                M 65         15/43                 1:15:04   12:04     1:52:13
751   Dana Fisher-Livne      F 35-49    150/221       36:31     1:14:52   12:05     1:52:15
752   Peggy Kovarik          F 65         11/37       36:08     1:14:20   12:05     1:52:17
753   Kellie Rohleder        F 35-49    151/221       38:44     1:16:09   12:05     1:52:21
754   Christopher Buell      M 50-64     81/116       35:49     1:13:43   12:07     1:52:38
755   Justin Platt           M 35-49    142/172       37:08     1:13:36   12:07     1:52:40
756   Hillary Thomas         F 35-49    152/221       37:08     1:13:36   12:07     1:52:40
757   Joey Shipman           M 26-34     97/118       38:50     1:17:16   12:08     1:52:44
758   Todd Hornsby           M 35-49    143/172       38:54     1:17:17   12:08     1:52:46
759   Ari Roisman            M 35-49    144/172                 1:11:30   12:08     1:52:51
760   Ellen Renner           F 35-49    153/221                           12:10     1:53:03
761   John Martini           M 50-64     82/116       35:23     1:12:20   12:10     1:53:04
762   Jillian Goins          F 26-34    117/167       37:18     1:14:41   12:10     1:53:05
763   Mark Jepson            M 65         16/43       37:20     1:14:56   12:11     1:53:11
764   Brittany Wheeler       F 26-34    118/167       36:37     1:15:12   12:11     1:53:13
765   Joe McCormack          M 35-49    145/172       38:57     1:17:50   12:11     1:53:17
766   Amy Drake              F NOAGE        2/3       37:19     1:15:38   12:12     1:53:21
767   Julie Rauch            F 50-64     54/118       36:51     1:14:52   12:12     1:53:25
768   Molly Kean             F 13-18       7/13       31:28     1:14:08   12:13     1:53:37
769   Vivian Johns           F 19-25      49/60       35:24     1:15:47   12:13     1:53:37
770   Corey Clayton          M 35-49    146/172       34:21     1:15:22   12:14     1:53:47
771   Paige Matuszynski      F 26-34    119/167       37:45     1:15:51   12:15     1:53:47
772   Katie Lenahan          F 35-49    154/221       37:27     1:15:04   12:15     1:53:48
773   Dane Morey             M 26-34     98/118       37:26     1:16:21   12:15     1:53:48
774   Emma Hall              F 26-34    120/167       37:26     1:16:23   12:15     1:53:49
775   David Lenahan          M 65         17/43       37:29     1:15:06   12:15     1:53:49
776   Alexis Waites          F 26-34    121/167       37:29     1:15:06   12:15     1:53:49
777   Laura Barnes           F 26-34    122/167       35:32     1:13:54   12:15     1:53:49
778   Cynthia Rose           F 35-49    155/221       37:29     1:15:06   12:15     1:53:50
779   Brian Lenahan          M 35-49    147/172       37:29     1:15:07   12:15     1:53:51
780   Sandy Singh            M 35-49    148/172       18:20       36:40   12:16     1:53:59
781   Meaghan Horton         F 35-49    156/221       36:03     1:14:39   12:16     1:53:59
782   Haresh Pakki           M 35-49    149/172       27:41     1:16:49   12:16     1:54:01
783   Rich Williams          M 50-64     83/116       35:45     1:14:06   12:16     1:54:02
784   Anne Garnier           F 50-64     55/118       35:31     1:14:16   12:20     1:54:35
785   Anne Smith             F 65         12/37       38:29     1:16:01   12:20     1:54:38
786   David Chachoff         M 50-64     84/116       37:13     1:16:06   12:20     1:54:40
787   Jane Mays              F 50-64     56/118       35:57     1:14:20   12:20     1:54:42
788   Maggie Cohen           F 35-49    157/221       37:31     1:17:19   12:21     1:54:45
789   Katie Bailey           F 35-49    158/221       38:00     1:16:39   12:21     1:54:48
790   Kristin Stahl          F 50-64     57/118       37:18     1:15:48   12:21     1:54:51
791   Tammy Whitehouse       F 50-64     58/118       39:55     1:18:01   12:23     1:55:04
792   Narasimha Raju Kunapar M 50-64     85/116       34:38     1:14:10   12:26     1:55:30
793   Nancy Barbian          F 65         13/37       38:12     1:17:14   12:27     1:55:38
794   Ellie Wilhelm          F 35-49    159/221       37:04     1:16:39   12:27     1:55:38
795   Cheryl Pierce          F 50-64     59/118       38:50     1:17:57   12:27     1:55:46
796   MacKenzie Abel         F 26-34    123/167       36:35     1:14:49   12:29     1:55:58
797   Danielle Chin          F 26-34    124/167       37:33     1:17:07   12:29     1:56:03
798   Kim Thomson            F 35-49    160/221       39:08     1:18:02   12:30     1:56:08
799   Cory Thompson          M 35-49    150/172       37:30     1:17:11   12:30     1:56:10
800   Thomas Meyer           M 35-49    151/172       34:36     1:12:31   12:32     1:56:26
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801   Eric Anderson          M 65         18/43       37:58     1:16:53   12:32     1:56:33
802   Kathy Muse             F 50-64     60/118                 1:15:23   12:32     1:56:33
803   Angela Heaton          F 50-64     61/118       38:00     1:16:37   12:33     1:56:36
804   Jack Lynch             M 65         19/43       38:12     1:18:13   12:33     1:56:39
805   Irena Sliskovic-Basina F 35-49    161/221       38:52     1:18:07   12:34     1:56:45
806   Diane Kelly            F 50-64     62/118       37:43     1:16:59   12:34     1:56:45
807   Hal Jankowski          M 35-49    152/172                 1:18:07   12:34     1:56:45
808   Candice Bosse          F 35-49    162/221                           12:34     1:56:48
809   Ryan Moyers            M 50-64     86/116       37:09     1:15:23   12:34     1:56:51
810   Seth Yoder             M 26-34     99/118                           12:35     1:56:57
811   Angela Mason           F 26-34    125/167       39:22     1:18:52   12:36     1:57:03
812   Lauren Mason           F 35-49    163/221       39:22     1:18:52   12:36     1:57:04
813   Michael Johns          M 50-64     87/116       35:16     1:15:46   12:36     1:57:05
814   Bob Vitz               M 65         20/43       39:03     1:18:31   12:37     1:57:18
815   Hilary Menchen         F 35-49    164/221                           12:37     1:57:20
816   Jayne Snelling         F 65         14/37       36:59     1:16:30   12:38     1:57:27
817   Rachel Ortman          F 35-49    165/221       36:47     1:16:30   12:38     1:57:27
818   Jesus Velazquez        M 50-64     88/116       38:02     1:18:22   12:39     1:57:36
819   Tom Crowe              M 65         21/43       41:11     1:19:39   12:39     1:57:38
820   Kiran Shamanna         M 35-49    153/172       36:41     1:18:19   12:40     1:57:40
821   Stewart Sharpe         M 26-34    100/118       36:24     1:13:41   12:40     1:57:45
822   Caitlin Wondunderlin   F 26-34    126/167       26:13     1:18:06   12:41     1:57:51
823   Jo Pennington          F 50-64     63/118       38:26     1:18:20   12:41     1:57:57
824   Scott Pennington       M 50-64     89/116       38:27     1:18:22   12:42     1:57:59
825   Audri Ennis            F 19-25      50/60       39:56     1:19:44   12:42     1:58:06
826   John Juech             M 35-49    154/172       36:55     1:18:05   12:42     1:58:06
827   Robert Meyer           M 65         22/43       37:50     1:16:40   12:43     1:58:08
828   Trevor Collinsworth    M 26-34    101/118       38:29     1:19:12   12:44     1:58:26
829   Megan Baudendistel     F 35-49    166/221       38:06     1:18:18   12:45     1:58:28
830   Sunandha Acharya       F 35-49    167/221       40:56     1:19:18   12:45     1:58:29
831   Paul Seibert           M 50-64     90/116       37:45     1:19:05   12:46     1:58:38
832   Nancy Niemeyer         F 50-64     64/118       39:12     1:19:56   12:46     1:58:44
833   Angela Onyekanne       F 35-49    168/221       38:12     1:16:59   12:47     1:58:53
834   Vicki Smith            F 65         15/37       38:54     1:18:41   12:48     1:58:54
835   Dawn Bittner           F 35-49    169/221       39:02     1:18:44   12:48     1:59:00
836   Noah Tippenhauer       M 19-25      29/31                 1:15:56   12:48     1:59:01
837   Kari Wyborski          F 26-34    127/167       40:17     1:19:28   12:49     1:59:09
838   Bethany Graham         F 35-49    170/221       38:17     1:19:10   12:50     1:59:13
839   Joseph Blankemeyer     M 26-34    102/118       28:42       57:05   12:50     1:59:18
840   Glenn Green            M 50-64     91/116       40:16     1:19:28   12:50     1:59:21
841   Caroline Rapier        F 26-34    128/167       38:08     1:18:19   12:50     1:59:21
842   Dennis Federle         M 65         23/43       28:25       57:04   12:51     1:59:30
843   Ellen Hokkanen         F 35-49    171/221       39:19     1:17:57   12:53     1:59:49
844   Casey Williams         M 35-49    155/172       39:21     1:17:58   12:54     1:59:51
845   Andrea Harrison        F 35-49    172/221       39:07     1:19:00   12:54     1:59:54
846   Kara Spinosi           F 35-49    173/221                           12:54     1:59:57
847   Cj Spinosi             M 19-25      30/31                           12:55     1:59:59
848   Stephanie Gallenstein  F 35-49    174/221       39:12     1:19:25   12:56     2:00:14
849   Tyler Kean             M 19-25      31/31       32:02     1:15:48   12:57     2:00:19
850   Amanda Dych            F 26-34    129/167       39:02     1:21:33   12:58     2:00:30
851   Kathy McKee            F 50-64     65/118       40:19     1:20:26   13:00     2:00:50
852   Chris Owens            F 50-64     66/118       39:21     1:19:31   13:01     2:00:59
853   Emma Nager             F 35-49    175/221       40:42     1:21:00   13:01     2:01:02
854   Madison Copeland       F 26-34    130/167       40:44     1:21:04   13:01     2:01:02
855   Chris Ahlers           M 35-49    156/172       41:29     1:20:41   13:01     2:01:03
856   Terra Ryder            F 19-25      51/60       40:45     1:21:03   13:02     2:01:04
857   Rachel Barnett         F 26-34    131/167       40:44     1:21:02   13:02     2:01:05
858   Katrina Spicer         F 35-49    176/221       40:46     1:21:09   13:02     2:01:07
859   Rachel Stuckey         F 26-34    132/167       40:45     1:21:03   13:02     2:01:07
860   Courtney Wells         F 26-34    133/167       29:16       58:13   13:03     2:01:22
861   Jamie Kaufman          F 35-49    177/221       35:08     1:17:36   13:04     2:01:24
862   Arianna Semilia        F 26-34    134/167       40:41     1:21:03   13:04     2:01:32
863   Tessa Kelty            F 19-25      52/60       40:42     1:21:04   13:04     2:01:32
864   Surendra Thummanagoti  M 35-49    157/172       38:55     1:20:05   13:05     2:01:39
865   Diane Bowdler          F 50-64     67/118       38:34     1:20:03   13:05     2:01:40
866   Kimberly Dye           F 50-64     68/118       39:18     1:20:06   13:08     2:02:08
867   Natalie Baker          F 26-34    135/167       39:19     1:20:06   13:08     2:02:08
868   Guruprasad Pattikunta  M 35-49    158/172       45:42     1:12:19   13:09     2:02:10
869   Don Gates              M 26-34    103/118       38:14     1:19:29   13:09     2:02:16
870   Joe Ziegler            M 35-49    159/172       38:35     1:19:17   13:10     2:02:19
871   Fred Farnsley          M 50-64     92/116       39:28     1:19:31   13:11     2:02:35
872   Melissa Farnsley       F 50-64     69/118       39:41     1:19:32   13:11     2:02:36
873   Jeannette Carrero      F 50-64     70/118       39:06     1:20:07   13:12     2:02:41
874   Sarah Hrezo            F 26-34    136/167       39:18     1:19:45   13:13     2:02:47
875   Jessica Dove           F 26-34    137/167       38:47     1:20:03   13:13     2:02:50
876   Hem Nair               M 50-64     93/116       39:55     1:22:18   13:14     2:02:57
877   Emmalee Smith          F 26-34    138/167       41:29     1:21:33   13:14     2:02:58
878   Chloe Caldwell         F 26-34    139/167       39:36     1:21:42   13:14     2:03:04
879   Beverly Ralenkotter    F 50-64     71/118       40:00     1:20:32   13:14     2:03:04
880   Chloe Henry            F 26-34    140/167       39:36     1:21:42   13:15     2:03:05
881   Christian Redmann      M 50-64     94/116       40:47     1:22:47   13:15     2:03:08
882   Caleb Miller           M 26-34    104/118       38:49     1:20:30   13:15     2:03:11
883   Elias Muhammad         M 35-49    160/172       43:39               13:18     2:03:34
884   Nana Orso              F 26-34    141/167       39:30     1:21:08   13:18     2:03:40
885   Jen Bryant             F 50-64     72/118       38:48     1:19:30   13:19     2:03:51
886   Catherine Hirsch       F 50-64     73/118       40:34     1:21:02   13:20     2:03:57
887   Khayla Callahan        F 19-25      53/60       41:42     1:23:39   13:20     2:04:00
888   Angie Lucas            F 35-49    178/221       29:41       59:09   13:27     2:05:03
889   Erin Fahey             F 35-49    179/221       39:49     1:22:15   13:28     2:05:13
890   Evan Callahan          M 26-34    105/118       43:04     1:25:03   13:29     2:05:23
891   Keegan Horan           F 19-25      54/60       40:27     1:24:24   13:30     2:05:25
892   Vanessa Saldana        F 35-49    180/221       41:18     1:22:23   13:32     2:05:43
893   Estrella Ho-Looney     F 50-64     74/118       39:42     1:22:14   13:32     2:05:44
894   Teryn Monahan          F 26-34    142/167       39:42     1:22:14   13:32     2:05:44
895   Imelda Bernal          F 26-34    143/167       41:16     1:22:23   13:32     2:05:45
896   Jenny Carver           F 65         16/37       41:02     1:23:38   13:32     2:05:46
897   Natalie Peck           F 19-25      55/60       41:18     1:22:24   13:32     2:05:48
898   Antonio Coach          M 35-49    161/172       35:01     1:17:55   13:32     2:05:52
899   Jim Martin             M 65         24/43       42:54     1:24:17   13:32     2:05:52
900   Catherine Hays         F 35-49    181/221       33:48     1:22:22   13:34     2:06:04
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901   Laura George           F 35-49    182/221       43:48     1:25:35   13:34     2:06:05
902   Marissa Barker         F 13-18       8/13                           13:35     2:06:11
903   Jen Hauck              F 50-64     75/118       41:19     1:24:48   13:35     2:06:16
904   Samantha Hauck         F 26-34    144/167       41:06     1:24:48   13:35     2:06:16
905   Sumit Bhargava         M 50-64     95/116       40:18     1:22:44   13:35     2:06:19
906   Harini Chakravarthy    F 35-49    183/221       40:20     1:22:48   13:36     2:06:21
907   Viswanathan Shankar    M 65         25/43       40:24     1:22:15   13:37     2:06:31
908   Kathy Smith            F 65         17/37       41:28     1:24:16   13:37     2:06:39
909   Megan Fryburger        F 50-64     76/118       42:49     1:25:06   13:38     2:06:42
910   Aren Hageman           M 26-34    106/118       41:54     1:24:07   13:38     2:06:44
911   Denise Leguillon-Wecke F 65         18/37       40:04     1:22:04   13:38     2:06:47
912   Rolf Weckesser         M 65         26/43       40:06     1:22:05   13:39     2:06:49
913   Mary Kniffin           F 35-49    184/221       43:29     1:25:40   13:39     2:06:50
914   Patrick White          M 65         27/43       44:13     1:25:38   13:40     2:07:03
915   Sushant Karnik         M 26-34    107/118       41:26     1:24:41   13:41     2:07:13
916   Paulina Novoa          F 19-25      56/60       40:43     1:22:58   13:43     2:07:34
917   Paul McGue             M 50-64     96/116       45:13     1:27:49   13:44     2:07:35
918   Riley Hanger           F 19-25      57/60       41:40     1:24:38   13:44     2:07:39
919   Erin Jennings          F 19-25      58/60       41:39     1:24:38   13:44     2:07:39
920   Marisa Bloemer         F 13-18       9/13                 1:22:29   13:44     2:07:43
921   Ashley Wagner          F 26-34    145/167       38:36     1:22:13   13:45     2:07:47
922   Christopher Chipman    M 35-49    162/172       40:26     1:23:51   13:47     2:08:03
923   Steven Pawlus          M 35-49    163/172       40:21     1:24:16   13:49     2:08:30
924   Ashley Balser          F 26-34    146/167       40:14     1:23:43   13:50     2:08:34
925   Scott Wuest            M 50-64     97/116       44:41     1:26:12   13:50     2:08:36
926   Melissa McCarey        F 50-64     77/118       43:51     1:25:24   13:51     2:08:40
927   Melissa Saylor         F 26-34    147/167       42:56     1:26:45   13:52     2:08:55
928   David Lee              M 26-34    108/118       43:57     1:27:59   13:53     2:09:02
929   George Rendell         M 50-64     98/116       43:36     1:27:59   13:54     2:09:08
930   Jinda Bowerman         F 35-49    185/221       42:23     1:25:37   13:56     2:09:27
931   Lauren Metchik         F 35-49    186/221       42:16     1:25:34   13:56     2:09:27
932   Emily Thobe            F 35-49    187/221       42:54     1:26:44   13:57     2:09:41
933   Adrienne Randall       F 50-64     78/118       42:54     1:26:46   13:57     2:09:43
934   Steve Koo              M 35-49    164/172       42:58     1:25:19   14:00     2:10:06
935   Joshua Lattarulo       M 35-49    165/172       42:59     1:26:27   14:00     2:10:08
936   Annabella Herron       F 19-25      59/60       42:07     1:25:43   14:01     2:10:13
937   Maeve Mason            F 35-49    188/221       40:23     1:25:43   14:02     2:10:23
938   Shawn Goins            M 35-49    166/172       41:58     1:25:54   14:03     2:10:33
939   Charles Shaskus        M 65         28/43       41:59     1:25:54   14:03     2:10:33
940   Indira Carrero         F 26-34    148/167       40:41     1:22:58   14:03     2:10:36
941   Tessie Ward            F 26-34    149/167       40:49     1:25:57   14:03     2:10:38
942   Michael Cheever        M 50-64     99/116       42:49     1:25:26   14:04     2:10:48
943   Heather Bernard        F 50-64     79/118       41:57     1:26:00   14:06     2:11:00
944   Amanda Frazier         F 50-64     80/118       43:10     1:27:51   14:08     2:11:26
945   Jessyca Jones          F 26-34    150/167       40:34     1:24:20   14:09     2:11:31
946   Anna Petersen          F 35-49    189/221       43:27     1:27:39   14:10     2:11:41
947   Sarah Bloch            F 26-34    151/167       41:26     1:27:02   14:11     2:11:48
948   Sarah Bush             F 26-34    152/167       41:27     1:27:02   14:11     2:11:49
949   Rhonda Cleghorn        F 35-49    190/221       44:42     1:28:16   14:13     2:12:10
950   Jerry Laduke           M 65         29/43       43:16     1:24:53   14:16     2:12:35
951   Maggi Molone           F 35-49    191/221       20:27     1:28:47   14:18     2:12:54
952   Mike Schwabe           M 50-64    100/116       46:00     1:29:32   14:21     2:13:27
953   Jim Moeller            M 50-64    101/116       43:45     1:28:20   14:22     2:13:32
954   Jamie Little           F 35-49    192/221       45:27     1:30:29   14:24     2:13:52
955   Jean Ho                F 50-64     81/118       44:53     1:28:48   14:25     2:14:00
956   Brandalynn Palmer      F 35-49    193/221       42:20     1:27:26   14:25     2:14:03
957   Molly McGuire          F 35-49    194/221       43:11     1:28:11   14:30     2:14:47
958   Brandilyn Wilkerson    F 26-34    153/167       43:27     1:27:18   14:31     2:14:58
959   Ana Quintero           F 50-64     82/118       38:40     1:23:05   14:33     2:15:18
960   Kamill Buenavides-Alle F 35-49    195/221       44:03     1:28:28   14:34     2:15:24
961   Heather Thomas         F 35-49    196/221       43:17     1:30:27   14:38     2:16:02
962   Nathan Sabo            M 13-18       8/12       46:55     1:33:42   14:39     2:16:08
963   Henry Craycraft        M 13-18       9/12       46:55     1:33:42   14:39     2:16:09
964   Patty Losacker         F 50-64     83/118       41:42     1:28:54   14:39     2:16:11
965   Bethany Johnson        F 35-49    197/221       45:28     1:30:26   14:39     2:16:12
966   Megan Martin           F 26-34    154/167       45:33     1:30:51   14:39     2:16:13
967   Lori Procaccino        F 50-64     84/118       43:12     1:28:53   14:40     2:16:20
968   Sean Noll              M 50-64    102/116       43:12     1:28:54   14:40     2:16:21
969   Mohan Brar             M 50-64    103/116       47:10     1:32:26   14:40     2:16:24
970   Stephen Hunseder       M 65         30/43       45:36     1:31:10   14:42     2:16:35
971   Stephanie Hunseder     F 35-49    198/221       45:37     1:31:11   14:42     2:16:36
972   Andrew King            M 35-49    167/172       45:40     1:31:13   14:42     2:16:40
973   Julie Frazee           F 35-49    199/221       44:54     1:29:57   14:46     2:17:14
974   Carolyn Cobb           F 65         19/37       55:33               14:47     2:17:27
975   Roberta Dufek          F 65         20/37       55:34               14:47     2:17:28
976   Susan Nurre            F 50-64     85/118       43:41     1:31:20   14:48     2:17:33
977   Sahil Magan            M 26-34    109/118       41:36     1:28:31   14:51     2:18:00
978   Michelle Gregg         F 50-64     86/118       42:32     1:29:27   14:51     2:18:00
979   Kishore Bhageshpur     M 50-64    104/116       45:13     1:31:28   14:52     2:18:16
980   Pete Babinec           M 50-64    105/116                 1:28:11   14:53     2:18:25
981   Monte Alamirew         M 26-34    110/118       43:32     1:28:00   14:54     2:18:31
982   Debbie Schrader        F 50-64     87/118       45:23     1:32:33   14:54     2:18:34
983   Hannah Bruner          F 26-34    155/167       46:39     1:31:23   14:55     2:18:39
984   David Clifford         M 50-64    106/116       45:29     1:32:33   14:56     2:18:45
985   Rachael Fait           F 35-49    200/221       44:07     1:33:00   14:58     2:19:03
986   Rebecca Jones          F 26-34    156/167       44:44     1:31:27   14:58     2:19:05
987   Hannah Thompson        F 13-18      10/13       46:56     1:33:43   14:59     2:19:15
988   Ava Thompson           F 13-18      11/13       46:57     1:33:43   14:59     2:19:15
989   Dylan Bigner           M 26-34    111/118       43:58     1:30:40   15:00     2:19:22
990   Samantha Cabe          F 26-34    157/167       43:58     1:30:49   15:00     2:19:22
991   Brianna Listermann     F 26-34    158/167       53:01     1:42:07   15:02     2:19:41
992   Mike Hrezo             M 50-64    107/116       47:59     1:35:10   15:14     2:21:38
993   Karen Martin           F 65         21/37       47:28     1:36:22   15:14     2:21:40
994   Guy McMickle           M 65         31/43       49:52     1:36:08   15:15     2:21:47
995   Kelli Hayes            F 26-34    159/167       39:00     1:22:43   15:17     2:22:01
996   Luis Vazquez           M 26-34    112/118       39:01     1:22:44   15:17     2:22:02
997   Marion Albertz         F 65         22/37       49:01     1:32:07   15:18     2:22:09
998   Midge Rice             F 65         23/37       49:01     1:32:07   15:18     2:22:09
999   Donna Pickett          F 65         24/37       51:15               15:21     2:22:45
1000  Vickie Valentine       F 65         25/37       51:17               15:22     2:22:47
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1001  James Found            M 65         32/43       43:22     1:32:45   15:28     2:23:43
1002  Ben Cochran            M 35-49    168/172       47:48     1:35:54   15:31     2:24:13
1003  Lisa Davis             F 50-64     88/118       50:26               15:32     2:24:21
1004  Mark Jordan            M 65         33/43       45:57     1:34:35   15:34     2:24:38
1005  Heidi Eversole         F 35-49    201/221       43:36     1:26:41   15:35     2:24:50
1006  Kathy Santen           F 50-64     89/118       47:45     1:37:09   15:38     2:25:24
1007  Carissa Rider          F 35-49    202/221       50:15     1:37:37   15:39     2:25:27
1008  Amy Thompson           F 35-49    203/221       46:56     1:35:21   15:40     2:25:33
1009  Lea Reis               F 26-34    160/167       29:40     1:38:26   15:40     2:25:41
1010  Jaspreet Chahal        F 50-64     90/118       47:10     1:35:39   15:41     2:25:52
1011  Laura Heuer            F 65         26/37                           15:43     2:26:05
1012  Karla Russo            F 50-64     91/118       48:01     1:36:54   15:45     2:26:25
1013  Kelly Crowe            F 50-64     92/118       48:57     1:39:28   15:47     2:26:40
1014  Nate Obringer          M 26-34    113/118       34:42     1:09:45   15:49     2:27:04
1015  J Jill Cummins         F 65         27/37       49:30     1:38:30   15:52     2:27:29
1016  Caitlin Baxter         F 35-49    204/221       49:31     1:38:32   15:52     2:27:30
1017  Christine Boylan       F 65         28/37       50:20     1:39:28   15:53     2:27:40
1018  Kim McMillan           F 50-64     93/118       50:24     1:39:30   15:53     2:27:42
1019  Carol Huesing          F 50-64     94/118       50:25     1:39:31   15:53     2:27:43
1020  Julia Hartmann         F 50-64     95/118       48:30     1:37:31   15:55     2:27:55
1021  Gail Alford            F 65         29/37       50:18     1:39:57   15:55     2:28:01
1022  Mary Korengel          F 50-64     96/118       50:24     1:39:55   15:56     2:28:04
1023  Steve Nurre            M 50-64    108/116       47:45     1:37:08   15:57     2:28:17
1024  Dana Spradling         F 50-64     97/118       28:59               15:59     2:28:34
1025  Stephanie Brockman     F 50-64     98/118       47:39     1:37:57   16:00     2:28:40
1026  Judith Lubbers         F 65         30/37       48:54     1:37:39   16:00     2:28:47
1027  Margaret West          F 65         31/37       49:00     1:38:47   16:01     2:28:50
1028  Kimberly Zellars       F 65         32/37       49:08     1:37:18   16:01     2:28:55
1029  Angie White            F 35-49    205/221       49:10     1:37:21   16:01     2:28:56
1030  Joan Harris            F 50-64     99/118       49:13     1:37:22   16:01     2:28:58
1031  Stacy Recker           F 35-49    206/221       49:13     1:37:25   16:02     2:29:00
1032  Barbara Clark          F 65         33/37       49:17     1:37:22   16:02     2:29:00
1033  Cathy Dunahay          F 50-64    100/118       48:57     1:39:28   16:03     2:29:11
1034  Brittany Davidson      F 26-34    161/167       47:01     1:38:23   16:04     2:29:18
1035  Brad Scharfenberger    M 50-64    109/116       35:36               16:04     2:29:18
1036  Paige Sarff            F NOAGE        3/3       52:06     1:40:43   16:04     2:29:19
1037  Laura Zembrodt         F 35-49    207/221       47:28     1:36:57   16:05     2:29:29
1038  Shannan Mattia         F 50-64    101/118       50:44     1:36:55   16:07     2:29:47
1039  Tiffany Caldwell       F 35-49    208/221       50:44     1:36:55   16:07     2:29:47
1040  Christen Lubbers       F 35-49    209/221       30:31     1:38:54   16:08     2:30:01
1041  Barbara Friend         F 65         34/37       48:38     1:38:06   16:12     2:30:38
1042  Josh Byczek            M 26-34    114/118       31:12     1:36:25   16:13     2:30:45
1043  Dorothy Dean           F 50-64    102/118       37:45     1:16:58   16:13     2:30:45
1044  James  Jim  McGruder   M 65         34/43       37:46     1:16:59   16:13     2:30:46
1045  Timothy Kling          M 65         35/43       48:01     1:39:05   16:13     2:30:46
1046  Sarah Hawkins          F 26-34    162/167       49:19     1:41:33   16:15     2:31:05
1047  Casey Hawkins          F 26-34    163/167       49:20     1:41:32   16:15     2:31:06
1048  Tiffany Hosley         F 50-64    103/118       48:48     1:39:55   16:17     2:31:21
1049  Tracey Hawkins         F 50-64    104/118       49:21     1:41:45   16:24     2:32:31
1050  Abigail Blacklidge     F 19-25      60/60       51:28     1:43:30   16:28     2:33:00
1051  Kristina Kean          F 50-64    105/118       49:58     1:41:34   16:30     2:33:27
1052  Eddie Towe             M 35-49    169/172       50:51     1:41:46   16:31     2:33:30
1053  Karolina Perr          F 50-64    106/118       50:54     1:41:54   16:31     2:33:32
1054  Vinit Kohli            M 50-64    110/116       52:58     1:43:26   16:35     2:34:12
1055  Jessica Beachy         F 35-49    210/221       33:37     1:10:14   16:37     2:34:31
1056  Thomas Curtis          M 50-64    111/116       51:37     1:42:06   16:39     2:34:45
1057  Sofia Manor            F 13-18      12/13       53:36               16:41     2:35:03
1058  Dean Manor             M 13-18      10/12       53:34               16:41     2:35:04
1059  Lauren Manor           F 35-49    211/221       53:37               16:41     2:35:05
1060  Grace Manor            F 13-18      13/13       53:36               16:41     2:35:05
1061  Nick Manor             M 35-49    170/172       53:35               16:41     2:35:06
1062  Martin Hovey           M 65         36/43       49:11     1:41:05   16:52     2:36:50
1063  Rachel Sams            F 35-49    212/221       51:02     1:43:51   16:52     2:36:52
1064  Matt McMillen          M 65         37/43       51:02     1:43:51   16:53     2:36:52
1065  Emmanuel Ayanrinola    M 35-49    171/172                 1:09:11   16:54     2:37:07
1066  Meghan Gorrell         F 35-49    213/221       53:04     1:42:42   16:55     2:37:18
1067  Michelle  Shelly  Joha F 50-64    107/118       53:05               16:55     2:37:19
1068  Sunil Bhirani          M 65         38/43       54:00     1:48:12   17:08     2:39:17
1069  Poonam Bhirani         F 50-64    108/118       53:23     1:47:22   17:09     2:39:21
1070  Stephanie Tolke        F 50-64    109/118       53:27     1:45:45   17:13     2:40:07
1071  Sara Speybroeck        F 35-49    214/221       52:40     1:44:36   17:14     2:40:09
1072  Elizabeth Bailey       F 26-34    164/167                 1:45:30   17:14     2:40:09
1073  Munisamy Palani        M 50-64    112/116       25:21     1:49:11   17:14     2:40:17
1074  Sangeetha Palani       F 50-64    110/118       23:55     1:48:25   17:15     2:40:24
1075  Thomas Huston          M 26-34    115/118       52:10     1:44:47   17:19     2:41:02
1076  Felicia Butler         F 35-49    215/221       51:30     1:46:28   17:20     2:41:10
1077  Lori Crout             F 50-64    111/118       51:31     1:46:29   17:21     2:41:13
1078  Mysha Huston           F 35-49    216/221       52:13     1:44:46   17:21     2:41:15
1079  Tammy Hunt             F 35-49    217/221       58:49               17:34     2:43:23
1080  Jill Panko             F 35-49    218/221       58:50               17:35     2:43:23
1081  Al Edmunds             M 65         39/43       40:39     1:22:28   17:45     2:45:02
1082  Charlene Morrow        F 50-64    112/118       55:58     1:52:09   17:58     2:47:04
1083  Edward Mount           M 65         40/43       52:46     1:49:05   17:59     2:47:13
1084  Elisha Rizzo           M 26-34    116/118       59:47               18:01     2:47:28
1085  Li Li                  F 50-64    113/118       58:48     1:50:15   18:05     2:48:03
1086  Stephenne Mohn         F 35-49    219/221       54:59     1:52:00   18:06     2:48:13
1087  Cheryl Haynes          F 35-49    220/221       54:59     1:52:01   18:06     2:48:14
1088  Amanda Philips         F 26-34    165/167       25:27               18:08     2:48:34
1089  Tom Sander             M 26-34    117/118       25:55               18:08     2:48:38
1090  Subharao Sunkara       M 50-64    113/116       53:59     1:49:49   18:14     2:49:29
1091  Jayshree Sunkara       F 50-64    114/118       54:02     1:49:50   18:14     2:49:31
1092  Jamal Morrow           M 50-64    114/116       56:00     1:52:13   18:24     2:51:03
1093  Kim Kroeger            F 35-49    221/221                           18:31     2:52:05
1094  Fred Goebel            M 65         41/43       35:26     2:00:08   18:33     2:52:29
1095  Tina Candelaresi       F 65         35/37     1:03:06               18:34     2:52:35
1096  Kathleen Betz          F 65         36/37     1:03:04               18:34     2:52:37
1097  Peggy Frondorf         F 65         37/37     1:03:03               18:36     2:52:51
1098  Patrick Listermann     M 26-34    118/118       53:01     1:44:57   18:45     2:54:14
1099  Shelby Norman          F 26-34    166/167       53:01     1:44:58   18:45     2:54:16
1100  John Hilbert           M 50-64    115/116     1:00:54     1:57:51   18:48     2:54:48
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1101  Christine Kearney      F 50-64    115/118       58:52     1:57:15   18:58     2:56:21
1102  Lonnie Smith           M 65         42/43       58:28     1:58:28   18:58     2:56:23
1103  Rick Cates             M 35-49    172/172       58:33     1:58:05   19:09     2:58:03
1104  Kerry Schafer          F 26-34    167/167       58:32     1:58:34   19:09     2:58:03
1105  Kelly Clasgens         F 50-64    116/118       58:33     1:58:35   19:09     2:58:05
1106  David Nelson           M 65         43/43       58:31     2:02:11   19:21     2:59:57
1107  Richard Gabbour        M 50-64    116/116                 1:36:02   19:53     3:04:48
1108  Cliff Lane             M 13-18      11/12                 1:36:02   19:53     3:04:48
1109  Jana Brueggemeyer      F 50-64    117/118       55:28     1:56:29   19:53     3:04:50
1110  Heather McCauley       F 50-64    118/118       55:31     1:56:29   19:53     3:04:52
1111  Aarsh Maheshwary       M 13-18      12/12                 1:36:35   19:56     3:05:23
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